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0401 EAST FORK

0402 EAST FORK

0403 EAST FORK

0404 EAST FORK - . . . - S R L L : :

0501 FILLMORE . . P Lo T D ARG R < SRS R0 =

0601 GRISHAM 1 . S L S Sl e T e T hd

0602 GRISHAM 2 e Ll i R L S o . SV DA

! 0701 HARVEL C . R L e 56

" 0801 HILLSBORO : ' S : : S

10802 HILLSBORD

" ‘o803 HILLSBOROD

0804 HILLSBORO

0805 HILLSBORO

0806 HILLSBORO

0%01 IRVING 1 . . Co PR A PR T +

0902 IRVING 2 : - . A ; . Do Lo P S 3b

1001 NOKOMIS 1 ' - — : : AU S S T I - TR U e S -

1002 NOKOMIS 2 : . L S T PR ST . SURUSI IR - S S SN SO T -

1003 NOKDMIS 3 A U S B U ST < - AURNURRE « S AN £~ RPN F

1004 NUOKOMIS 4 . . .o e R S S T o Lo 58 - R R R R -

1005 NOKOMIS 5 . . - el -0, 23 G e -

_f1 FT101 NORTH LITCHFIELD : ' - L SO : T s R g - SRR
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD

1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD

1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD

1105 NORTH LITCHFIELD

1106 NORTH LITCHFIELD

1201 PITMAN oo . . el A0 - L

1301 RAYMOND S . o S R ﬂ...;cm.\-gsa...;

1401 ROUNTREE . LoE 0 d R R L

1501 SOUTH FILLMORE C e e U el

1601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD S I Lol

1602 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 2 - : P Lo S b R e XU mpl CETULE L DT e

; .1603 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 3 . . O T P T S o SUPUNEE < FEN N RN R A

‘oo
ey
B
i

T v P . e T T R e

&
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statement of votes cast
8:34:15 '16"""‘131"‘"1994

1604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 4

1701 WALSHVILLE
1801 WITT 1

1802 WITT 2

1803 WITT 3

1901 ZANESVILLE
9999 FEDERAL PRECINCT
TOTAL

..............

70

beg;'-.‘

--------



8:34:12 1&6-Mar—1994 : - o
' MONTGOMERY COUNTY,  ILLINGIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

N -~ MARCH. 15, 19973
REP — COUNTY BOARD MEMBER . ' o - : ) . NO CANDIDATE FILED
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT #4 . T L S 77 Dvervotes '
72 JOE CORDANI - 2 + 787 7 Undervotes:
: 73 Overvotes : : ; ‘REP .~ COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
I 74 Undervotes : : CCOUNTY BDARD DISTRICT #7
5 liﬁiéﬁEP -~ COUNTY BOARD MEMBER _ : "MOTE FOR 20 S _
: COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT #5 . . - 790 DAVID AL JACKSBON
' NG CANDIDATE FILED : - S Lo Bl . EDWARD HELGEN
75 Overvotes ' : ' 81 7 ALVIN MUELLER
74 Undervotes : 1 : : B ‘82 . Bvervotes
REFP - COUNTY BOARD MEMBER ' ' : S . 83 Undervotés
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT #4& e e . ' EEER L - E
' 72.. ... 73..... 74 4~ R 7& F7.. .. 78 Fe.o. ... 80..... a1.. @, g2..... 83
0101 AUDUBON 1 B
0102 AUDUBON 2
020! BOIS D'ARC 1}
- 0202 BOIS D’ARC 2
-1 #3301 BUTLER GROVE .
- 0401 EAST FORK 1t 24. ... .. . .... = Rt I A T
0402 EAST FORK 2 11 O b
0403 EAST FORK 3 . . k .
0404 EAET FORK 4 22 o 3
0501 FILLMORE L .
0601 GRISHAM 1 i8 o0 1 oL i e L .o weL L, B
Q602 GRISHAM 2 . 17...... O......8& . ... A, el oLl T P
0701 HARVEL - . S -' - ‘ ' Vo LR s
0801 RILLSBORO 1 0 29
0802 HILLSBORG 2 0 27
0803 HILLSBORO 3 0. 57
- 0804 HILLSBORO 4 S . SR IR Lo e 30 . T T S e
0805 MILLSBORD S 82 ..... O...... L T ey B
080& HILLSBORO & 27 (2} b ce BRI . : ' n - R B

0201 IRVING 1
0902 IRVING 2
1001 NOKOMIS 1
1002 NOKOMIS 2 : . . S T TP L S T U A L S
1003 NOKOMEIS 3 S PO S T P S P e e R EO R
1004 NOKOMIS 4 ’ : - g : e T p . o ) I E . [

1005 NOKOMIS 5 . . S =
1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD 1 86  73. 33 o 0 = 20
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD 2 &3 7 3% D 21
# $1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD 3 41 a3 18 0 20
‘1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD & . oot 0..... 18 R e e o
1105 NORTH LITCHFIELD 5 . .34 .40 21 o+ -0 13
1106 NORTH LITCHFIELD & 41 a7 o B4 U0 14
1201 PITMAN EEEE T T AT AR L

1301 RAYMOND
1501 SOUTH FILLMORE e PUTT R S IS N S O S

1601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 1 o I T-NE I ;

1602 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 2 o 29 S .

1603 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 3 B ¢ e o T AL e
15604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 4 R+ TR - N I T P I ST
23701 WALSHVILLE ' o 15 o T L e i S

' ‘statement of votes cast i : : 1 - - | 2 L S [ ~ Page 13
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statement of votes cast
8:34:1% 16~Mar—-1994
1801 WITT 1

1802 WITT 2

4803 WITT 3
1901 ZANESVILLE

99%% FEDERAL PRECINCT

TOTAL

201, ... ..

.....

0L .. 109 .

.78

143

.;235.;..

Page.

S 88

14
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‘gtatement of votes cast
8:34:1% 16-Mar—-1994
MONTGUOMER
GENERAL.
T MA

REP — JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT — FIFTH JUDICIAL BISTRICT
(TO FILL THE VAGCANCY OF THE HON. MOSES W. HARRISON)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
84 Overvotes
a5 Undervotes
:ﬁ;REP - JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT -~ FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
(TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE HON. ROBERT H HOWERTON?
N CANDIDATE FILED

86 Overvotes
g7 Undervotes
84. ... 85 8&
0101 AUDUBON 0 29 L8]
Ccl1o2 AUDUBON 2 O 31 0O
0201 BOIS D’ARC 1 o 23 -0
0202 BOIS D'ARC 2 0 7i o
0301 BUTL.ER GROVE 0O 56 O
0401 EAST FORK 1 Q..... pc 7.3 0
T 402 EAST FORK 2 O 14 o
EAST FORK 3 O 33 4]
0404 EAST FORK 4 0 29 O
0501 FILLMORE O 81 4]
04601 GRISHAM 1 O ig 4]
0602 GRISHAM 2 O6.... .19 L]
0701 HARVEL Q 28 0
0801 HILLSBORO 1 0 29 0
0802 HILLSBGORO =2 4] 27 0
0803 HILLSBORO 3 0 57 0
0804 HILLSBOROD 4 4] 30 0
0805 HILLSBORG 5 O... .. 91 4]
D806 HILLSBORO & Q 33 O
Q901 IRVING 1 G 26 o
0202 IRVING 2 Q ig 0
1001 NOROMIS 1 0 i8 - 0
1002 NOKOMIS 2 Q 54 B2
1003 NOKOMIS 3 S * M a7 0
1004 NOKOMIS 4 O 52 0
1005 NOKOMIE 5 - 0 106 ¢
1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD 1 - 0 21 0
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD 2 O 93 O
1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD 3 O 56 0
1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD 4 O..... ig ..
" 11105 NORTH LITCHFIELD 5 O 54 B+
1106 NORTH LITCHFIELD & 0 &3 O
1201 PITMAN 0 77 Q-
1301 RAYMOND 0 129 3]
- 1401 ROUNTREE Q 40 o
i50% SOUTH FILLMORE O .... i8 0
4601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 1 O 146 O
1602 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 2 0 2% 0
1403 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 3 0O 10 o
1604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 4 0 21 0
1701 WALSHVILLE Q. 13 S 4
1801 WITT 1 Q. .... 29 £}
"0 31 4]

11802 WITT 2

Page

Y COUNTY. ILLINOIS
PRIMARY ELECTIDN
RCH 15, 1994

REP — JUDGE:OF THE CIRCUIT COURT - FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT .
C{TO.FILL THE VACANCY OF THE:HON. E. C. EBERSPACHER; ITI)
: . ‘NGO CANDIDATE FILED

a8 ‘Bvearvoates

89 tindervotes ' =
REP - JUBGE OF THE CIRCUIT GOURT - FDURTH JUBICIAL CIHCUIT -
{(TO'FILL THE VACANCY DF: THE HON. ROLLAND F. TIPSHURD) S

NO CANDIDATE FILED -

90 Dvervotes .
: 28 Undervotes -

..... 87 88.....8% Q.. ... %1
29 SR & =29 0 29
31 0 31 Q- 31
23 (s I 23 e} 23
71 Lo I 71 0 71
56 0 Th 0 D&
..... 36 0. . .36 G.....36
i4 -0 14 o 14
33 o 33 0 33
29 FRN 5 B 25 G 23
L3 0 5% 0 St
19 0 19 s} cole
..... ig Q... .. 19 L+ S
28 o - 28 0. . 28
29 o 29 D =27
- 27 O 27 o - 27
-B7. o 57 O 57
30 o 30 (8] 30
R Q... .91 .. O.....%91L:
3 0o @83 o - 33
26/ R+ 26 0 28
ig R« 18 O 18
i8 N I i8 O - 18,
54 L ¢ I 54 Q. 34
..... 87 C0.0... 87 0.....87

52 N« I e [ ¢ B - = ' SR i

104 00 106 O 10&' ' : : SRRt

91 e 71 8 Z1 ' e
23 o 93 o 93
-2 .+ 54 o - 596 R
R § - 3 0.....18 B JENEURRS § - 3
54 S & I 54 0 54
&3 B & I &3 Lo B8 &3
77 G - 77 Q 77
129 B ¢ 129 0 129“
_ 40 0 40 Q 40
L0018 Q. ... ig 0. .....18
ié . O iéd O o 1e
29 . o I 29 o 29

10 S0 10 o 10"
21 o 21 0. 21
15 Q. T 19 Q 5 19
L. 29 B « ST 4 Q.. BT
31 Qo 31 o I 31

e e e e e v b — T
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stateﬁent of votes cast
8:34:13% 16-Mar—1994

1803 WITT 3

1901 ZANESVILLE
- {9999 FEDERAL PRECINCT
TOTAL

1,924

90
0
O

o
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% ‘statement of votes cast Page « 17 %
8:734:15% 16-Mar—19%4 : , _ . Ll ' -
' MONTROMERY COUNTY. ILLINGIS . C : ) : . : ;
- GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION - N : - o &
MARCH 15, 1994 E PR : ; RS S S '
e DEM - GOVERNOR . ‘ _ 8 98, Undervotes
oz JAMES ELROY GIERACH DEM - LYEUTENANT GOVERNOR
93 DAWN CLARK NETSCH 9g - SHEILA SMITH-
%4 ROLAND W. BURRIS 100._ PENNY - SEVERNS :
25 RICHARD PHELAN ©101 - ANTHONY P HARPER §oC :
96 SHEILA A. JONES 102 Overvotes ' .
97 Overvotes _ - , 103 Undervotes _ S i B
_ 92..... 93. .. .. 4. . ... g5, .... Ph. ... FT .. %8 9. 100,:..101.; 102 ..103 -
0101 AUDUBON 1 0 g a8 3 s I [« S 0 '3 14 1 O 2
0102 AUDUBON 2 0 i3 5 5. 0. 0 g S 14 ‘2 o 0
0201 BOIS D'ARC 1 1 7 o 1 0o o 1 0 g 0. 0 B
0202 BGOIS DYARC 2 0 78 11 i4 . | ) 3 9. - 84 3 O 11
0301 BUTLER GROVE 3 30 21 7 S T g - 5 . 13 - 39 7 N« B8
0401 EAST FORK 1 S ... 25, ... 12,0, ., L =Y » SRR, i + PR 5 11.....24. ... 11, .7.9.0. . 13
0402 EAST FORR 2 o 5 a3 2 0 0 o - 3 2 ca o] 2
0403 EAST FORK 3 0 53 29 1in 3 0 3 24 .51 9 o 12
0404 EAST FORK 4 4 25 B8 10 1 0 3 8 33 g 0 &
70 0501 FILLMORE 2 28 20 1z i~ ) & 11 32 15 0 11
D601 GRISHAM 1 1 15 17 & 5 1 3 18 13 - 8 0 g7
0402 GRISHAM 2 1...... 8. ..... S, ... 3., .0.000. ... L« SN 1 3., .. - S SR 0. ..... 2
G701 HARVEL & 13 3 2 G 0 LI o ‘15 a2 4] 1.
0801 HILLSBORO 1 0 31 36 7. 0 - 1 2 19 39 8 i 10
0802 HILLSBORO 2 2 33 11 5. 0 0 1 8 27 - 7 o I 10
0803 HILLSBORO 3 4 48 33 15 - o1 0 5 15 &8 g 0 15
0804 HILLSBORO 4 4] 33 13 ST 2 0 3 4 37 & o i1
080% HILLSBORO S 3., &5, . ... 27.. ... 16 ..., . - RIRNEE SAU t-3 25, ... . &b, .. .. - S > N 25.
0804 HILLSBORO & 4 &9 23 7 4 0 % 27 51 14 i i9
0901 IRVING 1 0 22 11 5 1 0 & 7 21 5 G 10
0902 IRVING 2 i 25 14 3 1 -0 e} 7 28 % 1 5.
[ (2001 NOKOMIS 1 o i3 7 5 o - 1 0 2 19 5 Q. 0.
1002 NOKOMIS 2 2 29 8 1 2. -0 2 2 a3z '3 0 7
1003 NOKOMIS 3 B P 35. . ... 8. ..... 8.0 s FAURRIEY + R 5 - 2.....48. .. ... 2L B s TN 5
1004 NOKOMIS 4 ) 25 12 5 1 e 0 & 32 G- 0 iR R
1005 NOKOMIS S 2 42 = g i 0 E:} & 53 3 . 8. B
1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD 1 1 34 5 -5 0 0 2 . 13 25 4 . O &
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD 2 1 23 4 4 . 1 0 2 . 13 18 2 i 2
1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD 3 o 31 5 1. i+ I 0 0 g 24 3 0 1
1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD 4 1..... 12..... 10... .. 7. ... .. 0......0...... 0 .. .30.T ... 4. ... D.... .1
1105 NORTH LITCHFIELD 5 2 25 i1 & g 0 2 13 a2z o5 0 o S
1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD & 1 36 10 14 0 0 : G 18 36 5 o R
1201 PITMAN ' 1 44 17 3 1 R ¢ 3 5 [ B& -4 D 4
©» (1301 RAYMOND 2 107 32 15 . o Q. 10 26 i03 12 0 25
4401 ROUNTREE 0 12 2 4. o X 0 o i8 0 0 N+ 5
1501 SOUTH FILLMORE S + S 19.., .. 11, 0. ... 10, LT 's U 4 &.....20. ... 3. . B N 5.
1601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 1 2 47 16 14 R S o 2 21 50 g o] i5
1602 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 2 4 42 20 8z o -1 7 21 103 - 19 i 16
1603 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 3 5 27 20 33 R P 2 1% 54 10 B 107
1604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 4 2 16 & 53 - - 4 0 3 BN - SR 2 0 10
1701 WALSHVILLE o | 1i& X 7 4 Sy -5 12 - 14 O - SETEIE S 7
1801 WITT & O, o . 0T 14, . b O L. 0...... 1 B AN £ T - S 0. . .1 . 2
1802 WITT 2 ) 36 16 3 1 -0 4 =% A7 N3 1 R
1803 WITT 3 1 48 26 & -0 0 1 9. - &7 =20 Q- La
1901 ZANESVILLE 1 18 g 10 20 o o 4: LA -2 0 1:
9999 FEDERAL PRECINCT : L c : s . S L ; g




« statement of votes cast
8:34:15 16—-Mar—1924

o TOTAL
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22
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1,379
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594 . 459

94, .. 97

‘51 7

....98
121

 99....100....101....102....103" "

454 1. 637

255
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L322

18
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" gtatement of votes cast . : _ o o . . . . A ~ Page - 19
2:34: 15 16-Mar—-1994 : - EE o - ' ' : N '— Lol
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, ILLINDIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TMARCH 13,1994 :
DEM ~ ATTORNEY GENERAL e - 1108 PAT QUINN -
104 MARTIN J. OBERMAN : s : 109 DENNY JACOBS: _
109 ALBERT F. HOFELD : S 1100 ROSE-MARIE LOVE .
- _ 106 Overvotes : - ' 11l Overvotes _
. 107 Undervotes . T ¥ = Undervotes _
Loon ‘DEM - SECRETARY OF STATE ' : o : S L g
a L o 104, ...105. ...106....107 - 108....109....110....111....112
0101 AUDUBON 1 - 5 io 0 5 14 e+ T 1 Q. 3
0102 AUDUBON 2 : -8 13 0 2 15 . . & -3 Q- 1
- 0201 BOIS D'ARC 1 - -3 4 ] 3 4 -3 0 (o ¥ 3
- D202 BOIS D'ARC 2 30 . &4 1 12 ‘84 - 8 4 O 4
: 0301 BUTLER GROVE . - 26 31 ° 100 43 12 2 O 10
<» 0401 EAST FORK 1 13..... 3. .....0.....13 . 36 ....t2..... ..., 0. .. 10 v
-~ Q402 EAST FORK 2 3 & c 1 & 2 0 o 2
0403 EAST FORK 3 29 &3 0 PSS -1 14 10 o 5
0404 EAST FORRKR 4 . 14 i P4 0 L9 38 - 3 - 1 . 9
e 0501 FILLMORE . 28 31 O 10 ‘37 18 3 G i1
iie; {0601 GRISHAM 1 19 18 SRS | 21 11 5 1 10
0602 GRISBHAM 2 . b.... .. 9. ..., R+ TR TR JUU I - NN~ SR PI L+ H 2
e 0701 HARVEL ‘ o i0 B+ 3 14 - X 2 -0 i
0801 HILLSBORO 1 i8 48 1 100 49 12 5 O i1 &
0802 HILLSBORO 2 1t 35 0 - 37 0 5 3 G 7
0803 HILLSBORO 3 27 &é& O 13 0 77 9 g B ¢ N 16
0BO4 HILLSBORO 4 19 28 . o 11 41 & 1 0 7
0805 HILLSBORO D 2%. ... . 72, ... 00, 24 . 77.....11 R b AU I & I
0806 HILLSBORO & 23 73 o1& - 72 15 9 0 16 0
0901 IRVING 1 i2 L) 0 7 R0 -2 D e R 1C :
0902 IRVING 2 _ 14 23 G CFL 28 3 3 3 B
1001 NOKOMIS 1 & 18 g 2 . Y B I o 2
1 #1002 NOKOMIS 2 : 12 249 B ¢ g a1 - -3 e 0 8
“1003 NOKOMIS 3 _ RS = N 34......0..... 11 . a3, 0. a2 0. 1L N o R g - :
1004  NDKOMIS 4 ‘ i ¥ 25 o g ‘33 L3 R o - -5 -
1005 NOKOMIS 5 o 18 a9 0 G 42 0 5 7 G 12 -
1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD 1 11 30 9 T ~38 b -3 S R A
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD 2 13 20 0 = 28 - 4 B S 0 2
1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD 3 11 24 O 2. 130 . 3 2 0 2.
1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD 4 14.....24...... O, ... 2 1o TR J 2., ... 0......9 "
1105 NORTH LITCHFIELD 5 - 18 21 : k3] 8 SRR 4 4 b 0- - I
11046 NORTH LITCHFIELD & - 20 38 4] 4 R -1~ U 4 -5 Q. 3
1201 PITMAN ' ' i6 44 0 7 54 0 13 4 O &
1301 RAYMOND - | o 47 90 o =29 122 13 . % . o 22
"5 F1401 ROUNTREE _ 4 14 0 -0 1 2R « R EE S I i
#1501 SOUTH FILLMORE R & SRR ¥ TP 4 BTSN 8 . 23,0008 0000300 . s 4
1601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 1 26 . - o] 13 . 54 7 0 100 7 100 0 11
1602 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 2 34 101 B 25 120 0 12 A S0 ie
16402 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 3 29 47 o 13 73 e L& -0 5
T4 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 4 12 &1 Q- tf. 71 @ ‘4 O 7
1701 WALSHVILLE 2 264 o - 7o =25 T 3 O i
1801 WITY 1 A S i5......0......2 . 19......4...... 3.0, AR + S~ S
1802 WITY 2 . 18 29 O 13 -3% -0 10 ‘ -5 O 10 .
1803 WITT 3 | | 26 47 O 9 &1 .7 B o 9
1201 ZANESVILLE 14 22 0 4 22 + - =8B & 4] )
9999 FEDERAL PRECINCT : . . e e ey Ll . . R
TOTAL ‘ : 746 1, 548 & 378 1,848 299 - 170 2 335




#~ statement of votes cast ‘Page = 20 - o~

"' 8:34:15 16—Mar—-1994 S T e e - .
_ . MONTGOMERY COUNTY, ILLINOIS = T S e ST

= N GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION ~ -~ = e P T EE T NS o

| " MARCH 15, 1994 . . IR [ ¢

& ‘DEM — COMPTROLLER e - - \ o 120" THOMAS J. BEAUDETTE = BoLog . ™
. 113  EDWARD J. SCHUMANN - - T TETTTTT181T Overvotes T ‘ S e ’
114 MARK P. BENDER . Lo Lo 1122 Undervotes - T L ;
R - 115 EARLEAN COLLINS - . 'DEM - REPRESENTATIVE IN:COMNGRES® S P ' : ' P
- 116 MARY LOU KEARNS = - TWENTIETH CONGRESSIONAL:DISTRICT : o . "
117 Overvotes . : 123 RICHARD .. DURBIN = = : e T o ‘
o118 Undervotes : o : v i24.  Dvervotes SRR S S o ' o
DEM — TREASURER : R .0 12%  Undervotes ' A PE : o : .
119 NANCY DREW SHEEHAN ' : L
AR : C123. ..
7 .18
2 22

o
-
b
"
[
oo
(WS
Lk}
e

ol

M
Ry
fuy
3
-

= - 113. ...
0101 AUDUBCON 1 S - 5
< i¥ ;0102 AUDUBON 2 - : 4
» 10201 BOIS D’ARC 1 2
0202 BOIS D'ARC 2 15
0301 BUTLER GROVE 24
= 0401 EAST FORK 18
© 0402 EABT FORK
" 0403 EAST FORK
s 0404 EAST FORK
"~ 0501 FILLMORE 7
0601 GRISHAM 1 | o8
0602 GRISHAM 2 - R
i 0701 HARVEL 3
L ii;r 0BO1 HILLSBORO 11
= ‘0BO2 HILLSBORO 12
- 0BO3 HILLSBORO 27
0804 HILLSBORD 13
35......

R ¥ .
2 e
A
1
9
3
8
1
9
8
&
&
=
2
7
3
S
3
s~ 0BOS HILLSBORO 8
o 31 10 1
2
3
1
3
3
&
0
3
a
1
3
7
o
6
5
1
3
&

RN & TSP & b SRR 5 § - ] 119....1207 . .1¢
0 & : e 4

Q 13 2. - 18 -3
0 5. 2 & - 1
11 54 18 70 - ¢ i2
19 43 7
PR I S & DA 13.. ...,
: .1 . k- R o .
14 . 70 11
10 . 31 &
13 35 1R
i2 . 30 S5 -
R~ S X ARG SO
SR Co1d 2
15 - 51 S
11 35 N §
25 .71 -3
12, = 42 &

L....268° 0 B3.....13

' 25 i 15

iz - 21 a8

10" 25 &

.5 14 1

13 24 -3

AR b Y 5 SR

7. 27 7

1% . - 4% 8
9. 35 3

- |

2

4

8

8

9

7

2

3

25 97 -
. 17 - 53 '
SRR £ I T A
a3 1000
17 86

14 & 47

15 - S5&

15 an
=S S - T .
5. 14

15 0. &8
16 45
23 .95
_ 16 51
LIRS L 100, ...
<3 - P
14 - 33
i3 - 39
7 Tee
_ .37
SRS B SECEERRY- - S .

e oag _

13 ¢ 94
10 - 43
3= 131
oo U 34 :
TR SERRC T AN,
11 o B&

17 o .57

43 151

R BEECHAS b 2 :
R - S G <. SR '
: i6 TR

28
ig

403 R e

BRI O I S I g

0804 HILLSBORO

0901 IRVING I . ' &
s 0902 IRVING 2 : 7
T 1001 NOKOMIS 1 : &

1002 NOKOMIS 2 - 10
s 1003 NOKOMIS 3 . ?o ..
- 1004 NOKOMIS 4 11 :
477 1005 NOKOMIS 5 L i
#% 1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD 10
T 1102 NDRTH LITCHFIELD

1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD
s 1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD _
7 110% NORTH LITCHFIELD 10

1106 NORTH LITCHFIELD .20 1
s 1201 PITMAN ' - 10
- 1301 RAYMOND 27 1

- 1401 ROUNTREE _ .3

sy 1501 SOUTH FILLMORE S A
14601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 16 .
#1602 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 15 15 79 - 32
1603 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 20 11 27 21
1604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD . : SEEETE - [+ JURRER ¥ 5
1701 WALSHVILLE ' & 7 v & 13 - S -
1801 WITT 1~ . a8 ..... S .. .. O..... 10.....0.0.....5% +~ 18 .....6&6 .....
1802 WITT 2 i4 4 4 24 : 14 38 S A
1803 WITT 3 17 4 3 45 1 0 12 &3 - 9

3 . 29
o 4 - 30 .
RS SRR 5 SR A
Sy 28
S8 43
17 - 43
45 106~ 1
E v 1 13 - '
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i)

statement of votes cast : o R - : T P R R e LR Page o210
8:34:1% 16-Mar—1994 | R - o A PRI T I (LA S A

: : 113, .. .114, .. 115, ... 116 ... 117.0..818 ¢« 119, ..120.. . .121. ... %22 23 ...128,7..125
17901 ZANESVILLE : .8 S 3 ig RS ¢ I oY) 27 & 0 S 28 0. - 12 :
P999 FEDERAL PRECINCT . . : . T . i : U N T SRR 2 S I SR » BN -
TOTAL S 960 . 236 361 9?4 R I S=20Q (.77 0 343 - 1. B3 2282 0O aea :




P statement of votes cast
8:34:15 1&~Mar—-1994

= ‘DEM -~ STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN - FEMALE
TWENTIETH COMGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
126 ELLEN SINCLAIR
i 127 ROSE MARIE CHADWICK
' 128 Overvotes
i29 Undervotes

DEM ~ STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN ~ HMALE DEM — COUNTY CLERK @ <L
TWENTIETH CONGRESSIONAL DIBTRICT : 136 ‘CLINTON KIMERO .
130 VINCE DEMUZID 137, Overvotes s
i3t Overvotes ' 138 Undervotes : L . -
126....127.. .. 128. ... 129 130....131....132  133....134. .. 135
'Y 10101 AUDUBON 1 -8 4 0 8 13 0 7 s o 4
0102 AUDUBON 2 12 b o 5 22 - O 1 23 0 0
0201 BOIS D’ARC 1 . 4 2 o 4 8 - .0 2 8 0 2
0202 BOIS D'ARC 2 51 23 0 33 93 SO 14 . 9& o 11
0301 BUTLER GROVE 30 11 0 24 58 - .0 g - 88 S+ DR TS
0401 EAST FORK 1 25. .. .. i3.. .. .. o ... 21 . 48......0.....11 % 83......0.0.. .
0402 EAST FORK 2 2 5 o 3 i 0 0 16- 0 -
0403 EAST FORK 3 50 26 o e2 90 ‘0 8 . 70 S0 :
0404 EAST FORK 4 22 8 0 21 42 o T - 4& 0 .
0501 FILLMORE . 26 22 o’ 21 .56 .0 i3 57 o 1
- 0601 GRISHAM 1 21 11 o 1& 44 23 4 43 (s SR
0402 GRISHAM 2 . 4.. ... 11...... o...... 3 . 17......0...... S DR I SO O...0 ..
i+ :0701 HMARVEL . 8 4 o & 18 0 2 16 - 0
‘0801 HWILLSBORO 1 35 25 o - 17 &7 o 10 &3 0 14
0BO2 HILLSBORO 2 23 12 o 17 - 45 o 7 44 o &
0803 HILLSBORO 3 43 31 0 32 6 o 10 93 o 13
0804 HILLEBORO 4 19 20 0- . 19 53 - 0 5 . 355 -0 3
0805 HILLSBORO 3 53. .. .. 27. . ..., C.....41 . 107......0.....14 . 98 . .... o...... 23,
0806 HILLSBORD & 57 29 o 2& 98 o} 14 o 91 0. 21
0901 IRVING 1 15 13 o 15 - 36 0 7 -3& 0 7
0902 IRVING 2 - 21 7 0 16 38 0 & 40 0 4
1001 NOKOMIS 1 9 i0 1 b 22 0 4 21 0 5
1002 NOKOMIS 2 17 i4 0 13- 35 2 - B R
1003 NOKOMIS 2 S V A 24. ... .. o..... 6 . 44.:....0.....13 . A47...... 0.:...10
{42 $1004 NOKOMIS 4 14 15 o 12 - 3% 0 8 3% N -8
21005 NOKOMIS S5 32 17 o 17 53 . .0 13 55 o 1t
1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD 1 27 10 o 11 4 2 -2 . . 43 o -
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD 2 23 2 0 3 35 0 o 30 0o 5
1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD 3 20 10 O T 34 0 3 33 o &
1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD 4 16. .. .. 17.. ..., Q....°..7 . "B3&.....0.... .. & . 3b...... 0... . &
1105 NORTH LITCHFIELD 5 21 i2 i . 13 43 - 0 4 43 B+ B 4
110& NORTH LITCHFIELD 6 29 21 o 12 58 0 4 55 o 7
1201 PITMAN - 30 19 o 20 &2 0 7 &1 0 g
1301 RAYMOND . 79 a1 o S5& 147 0 19 14& 0 20
1401 ROUNTREE ' 10 4 0 4 = 17 -0 1 16 .0 2
1501 SOUTH FILLMORE ' I V-SSR - N C..... 11 . 29, s U & .oBF ... 0..... &
© 14601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 1 31 a3 o 21 &% . - 0 16 &% 0 16
1602 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 2 50 82 1 .27 108 ‘0 s2 . 108 - D 52
1603 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 3 34 36 o 19 73 ¢ -0 b 75 s I 14
1604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 4 18 52 0 14 74 O 16 7& ¢ 8
1701 WALSHVILLE = i& 1% o it 3 0. 4. 3% .0 - 3
1801 WITT 1t S §< R 8. ..... 1...... & . 27 .. 0......1 . B27......0.....:1
24 o 16 52 0o - 8 52 0 '8

1802 WITT 2 ' 20

MONTGUMERY COUNTY. ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

132 Undervotes
DEM — REPRESENTATIVE IN THE B GENMERAL AESEMBLY
NIMETY-EIGHTH REPRESENT&TIVE DISTRICT
S 133 GARY HANNIG
134 - Overvotes
£13%7 7 Undervotes.
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'étatement-of votes cast
8:34:15% 16-Mar—1994

1802 WITT 3

1901 ZANESVILLE

9999 FEDERAL PRECINCT
TOTAL. ' S

1256

34

20

1,127

... 127
32

gzo

.o12e. .. o129

L+ 1é

-0 11

4 721

130. .. .131. ... 132

- B o 7
38 . o S -

133, ...
76
a3

2,301 0 - 373 2,295

134, ...

135 . 136....137....138

& -8t
7oL 38

379 2,395
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statement of votes cast
8:34:15 14&-Mar—1994

"DEM - CDUNTY TREASURER
ND CANDIDATE FILED
139 Overvotes
140 Undervotes

DEM — SHERIFF

0101

L0102

0201
0202
0301
0401
0402
0403
0404
0501
0601
0602
0701

1 H0B01

ogoa
0803
oBG4
ea0oa
GBOS
09201
o902
1001
1002
1003
1004
<1009

w;fiioi

1102

1103

1104
1105
1106
1201
1301
1401
1501
1601

g (1602
1603

1604
1701
1801
1802
1803

141 RICHARD W.
142 Overvotes
143 Undervotes
DEM - REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHODLS

AUDUBDON 1
AUDUBON 2
BOIS DJARC 1
BODIS D’ARC 2
BUTLER GROVE
EAST FURK
EAST FORK
EAST FORK
EAST FORK
FILLMORE
GRISHAM 1
GRISHAM 2
HARVEL
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
HILLSBOROD
HILLGBORD
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
IRVING 1
IRVING 2
NOKOMIS 1
NOKOMIS 2
NOKOMEIS 3
NOKOMIS 4
NOKOMIE S
NORTH LITCHFIELD
MORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD

B 3 1 e

o b L) e

PITMAN

RAYMOND
ROUNTREE

SDUTH FILLMORE
SOUTH LITCHFIELD
SOUTH LITCHFIELD
SOUTH LITCHFIELD
SOUTH LITCHFIELD
WALSHVILLE

WITT 1

WITY 2
WITT 3

O b LM

LA N

[ aad
L]
a

COO000000000000000000R0000000000000000C0000C:

MONTGOMERY COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994

(BOND. EFFINGHAM, AND FAYEYTTE CBUNTIES)
144 - DELBERT L. MAROON sl
-14%: ' Dvervotes
136"  Undevvotes:

DEM ~ REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OoF BCHOULS

{CALHOUN, GREENE. JERSEY: AND MaACQUPIN ﬁGUNTIES)_;

3147 RUSSELL & NASINELLI
148 Bvervotes
C 149 Undervotes
. 140 141, ...
20 ig

[y
I
3

013C3GE3C>Q§3C;O!DC>OGDCJOfDC?QIQC)OSDC)OEDC?0GDCBOlQC)OtDC>OIQCJOEDC>O_
o

o
w

183 144 ... 145.... 146  147.... 148....149 -
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‘statement of votes cast

8:34:15 16-Mar—-1774

1901 ZANESVILLE _
9999 FEDERAL PRECINCT
TOTAL S

13%....140
S 40

o 2,674 2,025 o 649

141....142 .. .143

29 0 13

144 ..

18

145 -

148

147. . .

B $4

148, .. .

-‘LTS

Page . 25
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statement of votes cast
8:34:15 1l6~Mar-1994

‘PEM — REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS
(CHRISTIAN AND MONTGOMERY COUNTIES)
150 GREGORY . "GREGCY" SPRINGER
151 fOvervotes
152 Undervotas
DEM — REGIOMAL SUPERINTENDEMT OF SCHOOLS
(SANGAMON COUNTY?

153 CAM DAVENPORT
154 Overvotes
155 Undervotes

. DEM — REGIONAL SUPERINTEMDENT 0OF SCHOOLS

0101 AUDUBON 1
0102 AUDUBON 2
0201 BDIS D’ARC 1
0202 BOIS D’ARC 2
0301 BUTLER GROVE
0401 EAST FORK
0402 EAST FORK
0403 EAST FORK
0404 EAST FORK
0501 FILLMORE
0601 GRISHAM 1

L) RY

7Y 602 GRISHAM 2
Q701 HARVEL

0801 HILLSBOROD
0802 HILLSBORO
0803 HILLSBORO
0804 HILLEBORO
0805 HILLSBORD
08046 HILLSBORO
0901 IRVING 1

0902 IRVING 2

1001 NOKOMIS 1
1002 NOKOMIS 2

ol b3 Ry e

S0 1003 NOKOMIS 3
1004 NOKOMIS 4

1005 NOKOMIS S

1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1105 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1106 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1201 FPITHMAN

1301t RAYMOND

1401 ROUNTREE

N LR I F

¢ 1001 BOUTH FILLMORE

*1601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1602 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1603 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1701 WALSHVILLE
1801 WITT 1

W R e

‘MONTGOMERY COUNTY, ILLINDIS
.. GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
- MARCH 15, 1994

{MADISON COUNTY? - o :
- 1356 HARRY A. BRIGGES
- 157 Overvotes
-158: Undervotes
-DEM -~ COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BUARD DISTRICT #i1
VOTE FOR 2 Lo : :
RALPH BAWDEN

1159
160 THOMAS L.  ARNOLD
“141° Overvotes '
142 Undervotes . ' : :
150, ...151....152 1593, ... 154, ... 155 154, ... 157;...998"
13 L) b ' . : - Lo, L
20 9] 3 .
B Q 1 1 O 1
79 18] =27 i 0 8]
28 0] 4 :
44 ... ... .. 1S T U A S . VS
4 O 1
as O i3
42 O 9 -
57 O 12
37 O 1t
16, .. ... G...... B e e e e D e e
13 & 5
&% ¢ 8
47 O 5
28 o 8
53 O 3
107. . ... ..., B P
101 0 11
32 0 &
42 O 2
21 ¢ 5
36 O =
40, ... 00 ... 17 e et e e e A
‘34 QO 2
-4 0 17
42 0 - &
34 0 1
a3z O 5]
3. ..... 0...... 25 O S
- 37 O 10
53 Q @
- a3 Q -1&
131 O 39
14 O G
13, ... .. ... ... 4 e B U S SO
&7 0 - 18 .
o9 O &1 R
39 O 30 .
71 O 13 L
12 0 S 1 o O
27, . . O e e e e

_15?..j{

87
o=

19

Page | 2&
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:gtatement of votes cast

8:234:15% 1&6~-Mar—1994

1802 WITT 2

1803 WITT 3 :

17201 ZANESVILLE-

9999 FEDERAL PRECINCT
TOTAL

150
44
-7
2&

2, 142

ST & 3 S

D' RGO

152
14

10

14

471

153. ...

154, ;.

155

155...:

157, ...

158

159, . ..
22

347

‘Page 27 %

160. .. 1610... 162
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statement of votes cast
8:34: 15 16-Mar-1994

MONTGOMERY COUNTY. ILLINGIS : - : ' R
GENERAL PRIMARY -ELECTION = e L i S ST - . " . ' o
MARCH. 15, 1994 B S : S = . - '
DEM - COUNTY BOARD MEMBER C s 166 . BONNIE L. BRANUM : EE S T L T Tl -
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT #2 B - o L1677 - JEAN M. WEBER VIEWE® S : R S '
N CANDIDATE FILED . L ooy 148 Overvotes . : 5 _ o S .
163 Overvotes . : 149 . Undervotes : : ST oA 2 e o S
164 undervotes o DEM .~ COUNTY BOARD MEMBER _ : : R : o ' -
DEM — COUNTY BOARD MEMBER : ‘ COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT #4 ' __ ! TEo SRR S _
COUNTY BUOARD DISTRICT #2 _ : . 170 ROGER McWILLIAMS. : o TR Ll T -
VOTE FOR 2 ' 171 Overvotes : - L Yool S R :
1565 DALE L. WHITE : : C$FE 0 Underwvotes . g I ' : .
163....164 165, . . 1a& ... 167 ... 148, . .16% 170 .. Y7L, 001720 0 ' - o
0101 AUDUBON 1 Q = o . I S . oL S : S } :
L 102 AaUDUBON 2 - Q 23 T S T o S ST DT S SRR
{0201 BOIS D’ARC 1 e . n . P L B R S R R o p T e f@
Q202 BOIS DY‘ARC 2 oy : L LT . . ; : o 5 T i T

0301 BUTLER GROVE - : . . PR g S
.. 0401 EAST FORK 1 s e e SR e i T L X
0402 EAST FORK 2 : : : N . &
0403 EAST FORK 3 : . ) &6 . &3 .35 0 . 3= -
0404 EAST FORK 4 . L . T < T
0501 FILLMORE . . .36 sg. 13 -0 a0 - .
0601 GRISHAM 1 : . . . T az.
0602 GRISHAM 2 . e . N U SAEOEY AP IRTS £ RGP
0701 HARVEL PR - ) :
‘0801 HILLSBORO
0802 HILLSBORO
0803 HILLSBORO
0804 HILLSBORO
0803 HILLSBORO
0806 HILLSBORD : . : ; L
0901 IRVING 1 | . .. 34 22 f SN T - EEN . ) - e
0902 IRVING 2 : : . 35 22 18 o 13 L S S
1001 NOKOMIS 1 : 26 Ce o O T | S TP TL U B P R
1002 NOKOMIS 2
1003 NOKOMIS 3
1004 NOKOMIS 4
. ~1005 NOKOMIS S
1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1105 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1106 NORTH LITCHFIELD . ) o o L. o R R T T R TR
1201 PITMAN , . . i N I TR -
1401 ROUNTREE . . . R . . o Lo IR I |
1501 SOUTH FILLMORE T RS- YOI~ SOOI NN » NUIEINE & AU - ST R I
1601 SDUTH LITCHFIELD o . L el e T : S
1602 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
TE03 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1701 WALSHVILLE
1801 WITT 1
1802 WITT 2
1803 WITT 2

Y-~ R~ - R
et
~
#

1 G - LN

R T S D U SRS -2 SO 0,030 - e e .
: o - . 85 0 27 _ : S e
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‘statement of votes cast

8:34:1% 16~-Mar—1994

1901 ZANESVILLE
999e FEDERAL PRECINCT
TOTAL

163. ...
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1&65. ...
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statement of votes cast L BT e i l ' L - : - Page . 30, o~
8:34:.15 16-Mar-1994 E ' - : : : o : . i

MONTGOMERY COUNTY, ILLINGIS ° Ce . e |
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION . = - 2 R | -
"~ MARCH 15, 1994 T S - | o

~~  'DEM — COUNTY BOARD MEMBER - 'DEM - COUNTY BOARD MEMBER . L SRR S B A B
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT #5 : COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT #? L R oL : R
173 GLENN W. PAINTER : VOTE FOR 2 | S : S ' o
174 T. J. LEATHERBY : ' : N0 CANDIDATE FILED B e . R -
175 ivervotes - o : zBI Overvotes i : L - h
1764 Undervotes - : L 182 Undervotes ' .
DEM -~ COUNTY BOARD MEMBER X S ; DEM - JUDGE:OF THE APPELLATE COURT - FIFTH JUDICIAL: DISTRICT -~
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT #6 . : - - {TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE- HON. MOSES W. HARRISBM) : ; T )
177 MELVIN RUSSELL : ; £183 GORDON MAAG : : . ; 5 S
178 MIKE PLUNKETT : - .- 184 - Overvotes . - 5 B f E : S "
, B 179 Overvotes ' 185 Undervotes K ' : R T S ' - L
hﬁ{ B 180 Undervotes o : ' R P T o C S iif:
o 173....174. .., 175.... 176 177....1?8 S179.0. 0180, igt. ... 188 . 183.... 185 -~
0101 AUDUBON 1 : : o . . . S I i S R oo 8 12 s v
0102 AUDUBON 2 - . . N . " SR . I Lok [ -
~ 0201 BOIS D’ARC 1 : . . B . L . oL . I
" D202 BOIS D'ARC 2 . . : S S . . S - o 79
0301 BUTLER GROVE . .- . B Lo e . . A = B
G401 EAST FORK e T T S0 2400,
0402 EAST FORK ' e : . : . S i —
0403 EAST FORK -4
0404 EAST FORK . . X . S :. : S S 27
0501 FILLMORE ) . . L S . ; o o EUERNE ¥ 4
Li1 0601 GRISHAM 1 : . . . S L . . . . .32
< 0602 GRIBHAM 2 : e PO . B [ S SRR ¥ S
0701 HARVEL . . = SR S i " - R I £ 4
0801 HILLSBOROD : 30 41 0 & . R i
0802 HILLSBOROD 27 az 1 O [ L 34
: H S : o
0 0

[
(1]
F-9

3z
29

e

e e e W :-5 . ('Gﬁ

24 -

22

is& .0

£ 3 P -

el

=4 S
oo B ’ :
20
o

REIT-7 TSt S
R ¢

0803 HILLSBORD .39 &3 72
0804 HILLSBORO : : . : 24 . - 34 S - 3
0805 HILLSBORG 5 . L.l AU S S O T DU S Y - R
0806 HILLSBORD | o . U T T L. 78
0901 IRVING 1 S i ) ) L oL P 23
0902 IRVING 2 | S . . - . T o .. 2!
1001 NOKOMIS i L . . S R P ST =
11002 NOKOMIS 2 . ) . . T coe . . =22
‘1003 NOKOMIS 3 S e e P A i S i O
1004 NOKOMIS 4 o ) - ) . . T .. 26 -
1005 NOKOMIS 5 . R . e 45
1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD R . - : 98 26
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD 70 27
1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD 74 - 26
1104 NDRTH LITCHFIELD U= - RO
1105 NDRTH LITCHFIELD 94 <« 33
1106 NORTH LITCHFIELD : L S R 124 . 44
1201 PITMAN . : . O S N -
1301 RAYMOND - o . o T P i s o4
4401 ROUNTREE L T IR R U L SRR S fc R

[ - L R

21

22 o 3 C

R T
SR A
AR ¢
23 - :
72 ¢

w0¢¢¢9°¢99°¢°9°¢¢¢90ﬂ¢°90¢°?ﬁ¢
ot
ry
*

e U1 b LIRS
n
0
o
o
t
Bo Qoo

"1501 SOUTH FILLMORE

1601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1602 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1603 S0OUTH LITCHFIELD
1604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1701 WALSHVILLE
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,« “statement of votes cast _ _ . _ A . Lo : S Lo . Page . 3t ¢ {
' 8:34:1% 16-Mar—1994 ' o - S o S ' o e T TR -
173 ... 174. . ..175. ... 176 - 177....178..,.17%....180 181, 0182 . i83....184:...183 o7
o 1801 WITT 1 L. L . . T S .- . . . 1% . G : N
) 1802 WITT 2 " . . . Lo e i s : . - P : 42 . 5L 118w .
1803 WITT 3 ' oL . . B B . R : . . . e . § O RS £ NN
19201 ZANESVILLE ' . S . ' . : L, S R . e . =5 B g 15 - - ¢
9997 FEDERAL PRECINCT . . & : . oL s - R - ] L i . o S Sl :
TOTAL . 343, .. .137.. .. .. 2..0...18 . 128 .. .162. .08 0007 D.:..458 1,68%9...... G-, . 285
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-  statement of votes cast ' 1 _, : : : o . L Page . 32
: 8:34: 1% 16Mar—1994 ’ ' : : L SR : ' : ' o { o
MONTEOMERY COUNTY., ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1994
Q "'ﬁEM - JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT - FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT: ) 1?91' ROBERT {(BOB) BRUUERHAN
{TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE HON.- ROBERT H. HOWERTON) ' 192 {vervotes B
186 ROBERT MAYS el S 193 Undervotes 3 )
187 TERRENCE J. HOPKINS : "DEM - JUDGE.OF THE CIRCUIT COURT - FGURTH JUDIQIAL ﬁIﬂCUIT
188 Overvotes o : (TS FILL THE VACANCY OF  THE . MHUN. RQLLAND F TIPSNQﬂﬂ) Lo R
189 Undervotes : . ) - 194 JOHN P COADY ; e B
4 DEM - JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT - FGURTH JUDICIAL CIRCULIT 199 ° Overvotes e
' (TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE HON. E. . EBERSPACHER, III) : 194" tindervotes :
120 KATHLEEN P. MORAN. ' Lo : : P T
o : 1846 ...187....188....18%9 120, ... 191, ...192. . 193 194, .. 195, . 194
- 0101 AUDUBON 1 & - 5 0 4 ) 10 0 3 17 o 3
... 0102 AUDUBON 2 : 10 8 o 5 12 8 0 3 22 g 1
o 0201 BOIS D'ARC 1 _ 2 3 Q = 4 o -0 4" 8 D &
‘ 0202 BOIS D'ARC =2 s 45 =26 Q 36 48 26 O a3 72 - o 35
0301 BUTLER GROVE ; . 23 17 o 27 30 - 14 R 23 {40 : O 27
o D401 EAST FORK 1 | . 12.. ... i2...... .. ... 28 . 28 .0 1200, ... ..419 . B3 ... .0000.0. . 8286
' 0402 EAST FORK 2 S 3 S & : oy 7 1 g 7 =2 7 Q- 3
04032 EAST FORK 3 44 3& ke 2= (83 =8 1] i7 -7 0 T 26
0404 EAST FORK 4 . 17 10 R o) =24 .28 14 4l 17~ g X LY iB
0501 FILLMORE 29 ig &) 22 P Rh 24 O 9o 4& Q0 23
0601 GRISHAM 1 8t 7 Q 20 21 11 a - ¢ i&0 29 g4 12
0602 GRISHAM 2 S - T b, Q... .. & . TR 0L 08.0. . 0 .....4 . 12......0.... .. &
Q701 HARVEL . 4 & S 6 8. -8 3 O 7 10 S0 8
Hﬁ:50801 HMILLSBORO 1 34 24 g iz 33 24 1 i9 58 - 12
=~ 0B02 HILLSBORO 2 24 i1 L8] 17 24 14 (3] 12 40 iR e 1a
0803 HILLSBORO 3 41 31 4 34 % I 31 i) 2. - o 30
0804 HILLSBORO 4 23 14 o =21 2D ig (3] - 20 40 O 8
O80% HILLSBORO S /2. ... 35......8....,.44. | .850..... 40, . ... 8. ,...3y . 85 ;.. .000. 0. 3s
0804 HILLSBORO & 50 a3 O 29 56 35 - O 21: c82 o . 30
0901 IRVING 1 17 it Q 15 13 i3 O ii. 30 A I 13
O%02 IRVING 2 17 10 9] i7 ig - 12 o 14. 29 i) 15
1001 NDKOMIS 1 ' i1 b 0] 10 k4 S12 3] b 21 N+ =
1002 NOKOMIS 2 i9 11 9 S 14 i3 - 21 - - o - 1D 32 - -0 i2
1003 NOKOMIS 3 . 24, .. .. 13...... 9.....20 . 17. ... 87, ... ..0.. ... 13 . =45 ....:0.. .. 12
. - 1004 NOKOMIS 4 - 18 = 0 i1& i2 - 24 : Ea ] S 34 0 2
Lo 1005 NOKOMIS 3 29 17 1 23 a2 - 23 - 0 15: JBF T g 19
i 1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD 1 i2 16 )4 19 22 ¢ 16 1 2 27 I+ B4 |
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD 2 17 10 0 - 8- 2 L 8 13 & 26 . N & A -7
1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD 3 20 - 10 - 8 B 28 .9 : 9] . 4 28 . - 0 7
1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD 4 14, ... 11, .. .. U DR B S 100,001 500 00, 0 100 24, 0. . 8000 14
1105 NORTH LITCHFIELD S5 21 13 ' T o= 12 23 ¢ io ' 1 -8 3F . 0  10
1i06 NORTH LITCHFIELD & 26 g o 14 ‘27 27 0 8 51 A ¢ i1
1201 PITHMAN S 28 17 2 22 37 146 -4 i5 P30 o 19
1301 RAYMOND - Bh 33 = 73 AT 4& i 53 101 - ) &5
1401 ROUNTREE 4 & o '3 g g D ;2 17 . @ . |
ISQI-SDUTH_FILLﬁﬂRE . iz ..... 7. ... ) SR .- SRR §- SO S o... .. 13 . 23. ... o % SO 12
T 14601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 1 ' - 32 29 0 . 28. 34 a2 R & 19 a9 ¢ O b
Eﬁﬂi?JEOE_SﬂUTH LITCHFIELD 2 45 459 (8] &b &1 93 O - By 77 0 83
i 1603 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 3 41 24 $) 24 39 a3 o 21" &3 Ee I =l
1404 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 4 : ' 15 - a8 G 31 14 30 3 20 &1 R B 23 -
1701 WALSHVILLE 11 17 Q 14 =13 . 17 O « B 3= 3 28 0 0 S0 14
1801 WITY 1 _ . . 15...... U NN SRR ' SUNCARIEIN ¥ 4 SOOI » MR JE 25 ..... 3 & L 3
1802 WITT 2 ' ' 25 14 y G ig8 o IF 26 . 1 - i1& B& = D iq4 .
1803 WITT 3 35 26 2 12 32 . 31 Q- 19 -1 ) 16




" ‘Ztatement of votes cast

8:534:15 1&8-Mar-1994

1901 ZANESVILLE Sy

9999 FEDERAL PRECINCT -
TOTAL R

14

1, G20

10

738

186. ... 187....188....189

1

14

15. 14

F02 1,105

i3

a9

190. 0191, . .. 192....193

G

5 -

EEE 2 23

665 1,852

¥ s T

Page 33

194, ... 195, ., .194
0

17

g22




. D201

B2 HILLSBOROD

S @T-@WWWW

statement of votes cast
g8:34: 15 16—Mar—1994

" ‘PROPOSITION TO ISSUE $3. D00, 000 SCHOOL BUILDING
SHALL THE BOARD IMPROVE SCHOOLS AND ISSUE BONDS

197 YES

198 WO

197 Overvotes
200 Undervotes

QUESTION TO ISSUE $1735. 000 COMMUNITY COMPLEX BO
ISSUED FOR ACGUIRING % MGDIFYING REAL ESTATE -
201 YES

197. . ..

0101 AUDUBON 1
0102 AUDUBON 2
BOIS D'ARC 1
0202 BOIS D'ARC 2
0301 BUTLER GROVE
0401 EAST FORK
0402 EAST FORK
0403 EAST FORK
0404 EAST FORK
0501 FILLMORE .
0601 GRISHAM 1 o
0402 GRISHAM 2

0701 HARVEL

D801 HILLSBORO

B R P e

0803 HILLSBURO
0804 HILLSBORO
0805 HILLSBORO
0806 HILLSBORO
0701 IRVING 1

0902 IRVING 2

1001 NOKOMIS 1
1002 NOKOMIS 2
1003 NOWKOMIS 3
1004 NOKOMIS 4

oo b LR

¢ :100% NOKOMIS S

"1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1103 NORTH LITCHF1ELD
1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1105 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1106 NORTH LITCHFIELD
1201 PITMAN

1301 RAYMOND

1401 ROUNTREE

1501 SOUTH FILLMORE
1601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1602 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1603 SOUTH LITCHFIELD
1604 SOUTH LITCHFIELD .
1701 WALSHVILLE =2
1801 WITT 1
1802 WITT 2 >
1803 WITT 3

O A

4o O Y e

(.P“

MONTGOMERY COUNTY. ILLINGIS
CENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

Page .

MARCH 15, 1994
BONDS 202°  NO
{2 fivervotes
204 Undervoteés :
PRGPQSAL 10 - CREATE DOYLE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT - IN
SHALL A BPUBLIC LIBRARY BE ESTABLISHED '
: 205 YES '
NDS 204 NG _ >
207 Overvotes
208~ Undervotes z oL
198, ... 19%. ... 200 201, .. .202. . ..203. ... 204 205, ... 206, ... 207. ... 208
) ) )
............................................. 1?- - izi N 5 -.3
&2 22 ¢ 0 . 2
R L ) 133..'-..-5&.-.'...&....."..'7'. S L T
&8 24 O 5
gz .. B3 [+ 11
224 59. o 13
& 0 0

P P TR B B S

34




statement of votes cast
8:34: 15 lé6-Mar—1i924

1701 ZIAMESVILLE
F29% FEDERAL PRECINCT
TOTAL

197. ...

198. . ..

199,00

. 200

201.

302

cLo.2020 ..

- 135

.203. ..

i294i

23

2

252

O

71

205, ... 206. . ..207....208
: _ - BO7. |

0

_ Fégé

4

1&

B




o~ statement of votes cast ' - T : L ; P : S T Co Page - 3&_
- 8:34: 15 16-Mar—1994 . : TeL0 R o ' RN L S
: MONTGOMERY COUNTY. ILLINOIS
-~ : : GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION - ©
" MARCH 1%5. 1994 ' B

= 'PROPOSAL TO CREATE DOYLE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT - ouT =~ 210- NOD- S ET S
" BHALL A PUBLIC LIBRARY BE ESTABLISHED . 211 Dvervotes T T T R

0101
0102
- 0201
B o202
Q301

P Q401
ha 0402
- 0403
@ 0404
e 0501
0601

e 0602
® 0701
0801

= 0802
“ 0803
0804
OHOS
0806
D701
02
1001
1002
P 1003
o 1004
1605
1101
1102
1103
1164
1105
1106
1201
1301
1401
1501
1601
1602
1603
1604
1701
igo1
1802
1803
1901
e ad

209 YEE

AUDUBON 1
AUDUBON 2
BOIS D'ARC 1
BOIS D'ARC 2
BUTLER GROVE
EAST FORK
EaST FORK
EAST FORK
EAST FORK
FILLMORE
GRIBHAM 1
GRISHAM &
HARVEL
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
IRVING 1
IRVING 2
NOKOMIS 1
NOKOMIS 2
NOKOMIE 3
NDKOMIS 4
NOROMIS S
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD
NORTH LITCHFIELD

£ L2 D) e

(10 € BN Y I N

NORTH LITCHFIELD.

PITMAN

RAYMOND

ROUNTREE

SOUTH FILLMORE
SO0UTH LITCHFIELD
SOUTH LITCHFIELD
SOUTH LITCHFIELD
SO0UTH LITCHFIELD
WALSHVEILLE

WITT 1§

WITT 2

WITT 3
ZANESVILLE
FEDERAL PRECINCT

TOTAL

SRR -

B0 e

209. .. .210. ..

.........................

.21, ..

. 2138

.........................

L T T T R I

30 o4

98 44

‘212

‘Undervotes

Wyl
e

&

£



12:89:. 49 Q3-16-1994

PRECINCT

0101

g102

0201

0202

0301

0401

0402

~ 403

o404

G501

04501

AUDUBON 1

AUDUBON 2

BOIS DARC 1

BOIS D'ARC 2

BUTLER GROVE

EAST FORK 1

EAST FORK 2

EAST FORK 3

EAST FOHK 4

FILLMORE

GRISHAM 1

" canvass oF prilinct cpipaTed ¥
MONTGOMERY - COUNTY:
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

' MARCH 15, 1994

OFFICE TITLE

REF - PRECINCT
REP - PﬂscxggT
REP - FR?CINCT
REP - PR;CINCT
RE? - PRECINCT
REP ~ PRECINCT
REP - FR#CINQT
REP - ?S?C;NQT
REP ~ Pﬁgczmgr
REP - FR#C:NCT

REP - PRECINCT

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN
CDMNITTEEﬁAN

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN

cgmmxfrggéay
COMMITTEEAN
comn;TTﬁsﬁAN
CQMMITTEEﬁAN

COMMITTEEMAN

ILLINDIS

% ppctibe 1o kot v

S CANDIDATE

'NO €ANDIDATE FILED-

total vetes

‘overvotes

undervotes

EUGENE E. JOHNSON
total "votes :

gvervotes
“undarvobes

NGO CANDIDATE FILED
total votes C
overvotes
‘undervotes

GEORGE W.  McPHAIL
total voates’®
~overvotes
‘undervotes

'RALPH E. . NIEHAUS
‘total votes:

overvokes |
undervotes

'NO CANDIDATE FILED
“fotal votes: T

overvotes

‘undervotes
'NO CANDIDATE FILED &+ =i
“total voates: i v

Covervotes
“undervotes

GREG LIPE

total votes’

. overvotes
gndérvbtés

‘total votes

overvates.

auﬁdETVBtQS B

- STEVEN JANSSEN
“total vetes:
‘overvotes
‘undeérvotes

_#:NO CANDIDATE FILED
“total votes: ¥

overvotes

“undervotes

Mot e v

ag

 votEs %

. ag:

28 100. 00
28 .

=3

&% 100, 00
&5 0 Lun

- 89.100. 00
T /Y o

27 100.00 . ¢

49 100.00 .

¢



12:59: 49 03-16—1994

PRECINCT

0602

0701

0801

o802

0803

0804

0805

oBOS

G701

0202

1001

GRISHAM 2

HARVEL.

HILLSBORO

HILLSBORO

HILLSBORO

HILLSBOROD

HILLSBORO

HILLSBORO

IRVING 1

IRVING 2

NOKOMIS 1

CANVASS OF PRECINCT CANDIDATES

OFFICE TITLE

REF

REP — ﬁa§c1NCT
REP ~ PRECINCT
REP - PR;CI&CT
REP ~- PgﬁCINCT
RE? ~ Paﬁc1m¢T
REP - FREc;NcT
REP - PRECINCT
REP - PRECINCT
REF - PRECINCT

REP — PRECINCT

PRECINCT

COMMI TTEEMAN
COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN

CGMMITTEEHAN .

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN -

CUNNITTEE&AN

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN -

ELECTION ID: 4PILMONT
CANDIDATE

# . ND CANDIDATE FILED
gotal vetes

overvotes

-undervotes

"EDWARD F. BLOOME =
“total votes:

overvotes

Lundervotes .

?RBNALD KMISLEY
- fotal vbotes:

overvotes

undervotes

LARRY D/ KEISER, JRD T

total votes:
overvotes

) uﬁdér-vutes

“ND CANDIBATE FILEﬁ
~total votes:

npvervotes.

fundér?ates

'PAUL M. TONAIZBLI

total votes:

‘overvates
“phdervotes

"ROGER L. MYERS
“totel -vates:
-overvates
‘undérvotes .

'NO caunznATE FILED :
-total vetes’

overvates’

'undervntes

BERNARB I HUBER
total votes:
-overvoteés
‘undervotes

(BILL REDMaN:
~ - total votes?
Tpvervotes
Tundervotes

NO CAMDIDATE FILEBV
“total votes
overvotes
‘uyndérvotes

-PARE

VOTES:

z ST e

19

-3 |

24

100,00 -

100067 g

238 .

17
17

10

- 57

Loas

25

80

g0

11

-IQQ;QO ' . ' .

100:00

100: 00

100:00

100. 00 .




12:59: 49 03-16-1994 | CANVASS OF PRECINCT CANDIDATES '~ - ELECTION ID: 4PItMoNT  ~ Paee 3 - €

¢ PRECINGT OFFICE TITLE o .7~ cANDIDATE - . . VOTES! -

Sl

:-- 1002 NOKOMIS 2 REP ~ PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ' SRR WILMA MAUNEY - S0 44 100.00
P : ST ' ‘total votes: i -
' - : - : 3 cvervaotes : [ R o _
‘undarvotes - SRR S 10

1003 NOKOMIS 3 REP - PRECINGT COMMITTEEMAN = =~ . LANGE L. LEHNEN . & 0 0 . 71.1bo.go e
R : o “total votes : B L. ' R

o N 8 o B . . overvobes. > S AR ¢ A o

' . g -~ cundervotes | , ERTRE R BN T-S R R <

1004 NOKOMIS 4 REP ~ PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN e ; .DIANA HERTZI . - ST Lo 42 100. 00

S : - ) ' : ' ' o ‘totalivotes: Lo IR Lo AR : '

wfﬁf‘f* : K G -avervotes o T s 2

= . : : ' SRR undervotes - S 1
1005 NOKOMIS S _ REP - PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN . E . ’ KIMBERLY S. . FINLEY = - : .. B% 100, 00
' ' ' , : . - total:vptes ' R = - o .

-overvotes S LT e s : B 4 B T S &
‘undérvotes N T SR> SR '

1101 NORTH LITCHFIELD 1 REP — PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN - = = : : - GARY “JOE" MeoNEAL 0 o o o . B84 100,00 <
' - - : : T TR total vates . ¢ I TS R - 7 T B

Cevewvates . 0 0 T e T G

‘undervokes ¢ . 0 om0 . 7o

T e,

" 1102 NORTH LITCHFIELD 2 o REP — PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN : S 4 . # NO CANDIDATE FILED
R - : oo U hotal votes.
. - - S : ovetrvotes L . :
¢ : : ' : - : R : ‘undervotes o RN A

1103 NORTH LITCHFIELD 3 REF - PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN : : © 7 # NO CANDIDATE FILED
' o : Lo : : total votes _ 3 - TURE : .
-overvotes . - T AU RS © EE R .
gridervotes - - ST e I B&T S

1104 NORTH LITCHFIELD 4 REP ~ PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ¢ T % 'NO GANDIDATE FILED -~ = . - oo W
(? o S . i - overvotes : AN R {%
" ' ' B - : SRR : SR ‘undeérvotes - SO o e 1= LI LA E
1105 NORTH LITCHFIELD 5 REP — PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN S " ROBERT (BOB) HERMSMEYER. . = - 44 100,00

: R R : S “total votes. R P T SUE
: : Loei T Javervotés. 0 R o :
{: ' - BRI P N R G undervates . . 0 T 100 £

1106 NORTH LITCHFIELD & REP — PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN -~  © 7' “RAY.D. WIEMANN .~ ~  °© ~ : 50'100.00
' : : : B L “total votes' - o E : w - 30 [

: : Foa ‘pvervates | O o _ C o

L 1201 PITHAN ' REP ~ PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN : 3 : DANRNY WAGGONER : : o T 77100:.00 T &
: o R total votes : ‘ A b
¢ o S ' ‘overvotes ST S ¢ &
. - ' ' ' ' : e undervaotes SR : B S *




12:59:4%9 03-16-1994 CANVASS OF PRECINCT CANDIDATES. S 7 ELECTION: ID: - 4PILMONT A PAGE 4
& PREGINCT : OFFICE TITLE o ¢ 7. 'CANDIDATE @ S 0t veTES 2=3;?'3”- c

1301 RAYMOND REP —~ PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN " : . : -TIMOTHY 4 MIZERA ° Lo T 120‘100 00
£ ' 3 : C , RS A total vatés: : (R R £ £ T -
: : : SR ’ ‘ovetrvotes T 2 o SRR T

‘ 1401 ROUNTREE ' REP — PRECINCT CDHMITTEEMAN : _ - . . # ND CAMDIDATE FILED . : S

{0 B ' ' - : : ? : total votes. S T S ¢ ERE TG IE L
O S ' ' B R .overvaotes ERNEEE LT S AR # = S SO SO fﬁ
h Coo e ' : ‘ : undervotes AT SRR 40ﬁ ' CE R

£ 1301 SOUTH FILLMORE REP -~ PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN : : 'ERCEL Eaacmgmgusn : o 1 G 100. go S o

u : C S S : ‘total wvates O T T TN O X ol
- - S “overvotes . oy SRR ¢ & :

i ' CET EE undérvotes - - : S T T~ ST 4

1601 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 1 REP — PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN - ' s .BRAD FRERICHS Lo T 14 iQO OQ

I3 ' ' e “total votes R £ X S - o

o ; S T TR overvotes - : ' : T A + B : o
‘undervotes - N =

1602 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 2 REP -~ PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN = P # NO CANDIDATE FILED

: S : CoEl e : “tatal vetes: : o o 0 - B
£ : o e - overvotes R T * L S P L
‘ B ' o o IRRFRUE Sundérvates - - 0 SR T TR e g T ' ”

< 14603 SOUTH LITCHFIELD 3 REFP — PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN oL L **NﬂstANDIDATE FILED S : Sy

' S ' ' CREE “total votes S o i S B R ‘
: D N S AR ~overvates - : : IR S0 : S

£ ' : o oy : : ~undervotes - - R EERTEE I £ 5 R : i

1604 S0UTH LITCHFIELD 4 REP — PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN - o e - DAVID K. CROCKS F C 19 100700 0 T
f ' B L : : -total votes: S S A '{j
-uﬁdetv6£es T P S S~ S

1701 WALSHVILLE REP — PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN = 0 [ % NO CANDIDATE FILED =~~~ -~ . . =
) : L : N tutal votes L IR ST RS + S R S
. ' ' o . SRS ‘undérvotes - RN 5 CIPE R T

¢ 1801 WITT 1 REP ~ PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN < © M. DALE HOUGK - @ .+ 27100.00
) - Lo e s it tatalivotes. EEI - A
Lo _ . ST T overvates S S R A T |

- 1802 WITT 2 _ ' REF — PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN - : : SR ELAINE KUETHE - 7 Bariediee BT |

& | h e ‘ A SEatalivetes. 0 o d e S~ = £ R £

) | | | o A ‘evervotes - : I S A e & 2PNt L
fﬁﬁdérvﬁtes B o L T T

1803 WITT 3 REP — PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN - -~ ° © ~ = © 0 CHERYL (HADLEY) RANnEL o0 U pat100: 00
S R A ~ total vntes L ST 26 R
& ' Con AR : 'undérvotﬁs T = o &




12:59: 49 03-16-1994 - CANVASS OF PRECINCT CANDIDATES ©  °  ° “ELECTION ID: 4PILMONT .  © = _PAGE 5 C

PRECINCT .~ OFFICE TITLE | Lo Y T cANDIDATE . . VOTES . %
i+ '1901 ZANESVILLE REF - PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN = - | MICHAEL:HAMPTON T 80 100,000 L Ay
e - | Fo _ .+ ¢ 4 total vetes SR B S o
-overvotes : : o G R 4 o N -
Euhdefyntesﬂf T s O e S

9999 FEDERAL PRECINCT REP ~ PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN - S . # NO CANDIDATE FILED S T LR &
‘ - S S total votes : EERE T - BRI

. _ B ; Lo Lovervotes

o S : : S : : cundervotes

°00




o,
;

r"'“':

s

e

12: 59:4% 03-16—-1924

PRECINCT

0101

0102

0201

0202

0301

o401

5 0802

0403

0404

0501

0601

AUDUBON 1

AUDUBON 2

BOIS DYARC 1

BOIS D‘ARC 2

BUTL.LER GROVE

EAST FORK 1

EAST FORK 2

EAST FORK 3

EAST FORK 4

FILLMORE

GRISHAM 1

CANVASE OF PRECINCT CANDIDATES

OFFICE TITLE

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

LEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
FRECINéT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PR;CINCT
PRECINCT
Pagcxﬂcr
PRECINCT

PRECINCT

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN |

cmnnztrgzham
GDHMITTEEHAN
CDMMITTEEﬁAN
cammx?TEE&AN
CGMHITTEE@AN
COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN

ELECTION ID: 4PILMONT -
CANDIDATE

 RALPH G BARKER
.total votes
‘pvervotes
‘undervotes

"ROBERT E. BURRUS = -
-toetal votes.

overvates

rundérvates

"ND CANDIDATE FILEE=‘

total vates:
overvotas
undervotes :

CARL M. MURPHY

“total votes:

overvotes
undérvotes .

CJAMES A WILLIAMS
‘tatal votes
~pvervotes
"pndervates

NO CQNDIDATE FILED
“total votes:
‘overvotes
.undervotes

TPHYLLIS A VOLKMAR E

total votes:

T overvates
fundervotes

. KATHRYN' DDBRINIC
‘tetal votes

avervotes
undervotes -

‘STEPHEN'G. VOYLES

total votes:

. overvotas’ -
Clundervotes

“RAYMOND - TRAYLOR -
total vetes.
‘avervotes
“undérvotes &

BTANLEY-L. -CABEY — =
‘total votes:
.overvotes
‘undervotes

L 2o

10

89

89

g

55
55"

12

100.00

100. 00

106,00 7

57

10:

10

Ry

10000

85

.12-;'

a7

Cet
S -3 TR

; :‘39
- 3%

106700 -

10000

106 60

PN
I\ - .



i

12: 59: 49 03-16~1994

PRECINCT

*+ 0602 GRISHAM 2

0701 HARVEL

0801 HILLSBORO 1

GBOG2 HILLSBORD 2

0803 HILLSBORO 3

0804 HILLSBORD 4

0805 HILLSBORD 5

0806 HILLSBURD &

09201 IRVING 1

0702 IRVING 2

1601 NOKOMIS 1

CANVASS OF PRECINCT CANDIDATES

OFFICE TITLE

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

PRECINCT
pnsq;NCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCYT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PR;C;N;T

PRECINCT

COMMI TTEEMAN
caMMITTEEﬂAN
cenﬁ;TTEEMAN
CGMMITfEEﬁAN
conszTEEgAN

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN

"ELZA SHORT .
‘total votes
‘overvotes
undervotes

ELECTION: ID: 4PILMONT
CANDIDATE

‘LINDA L. MARLEY"

total votes:

overvotes

undervotes

ND CANDIDATE FILED

‘tetal vutes

undervotes

ELﬂﬁ E. {NGE) BERNHARDT

-total vutes

overvotes

~undervotes

CJOHN "JACK" MARLEY

total votes:

 ovedvotes
‘undervotes

- EDMUND 'SP INNER
“total votes:
Cavervotes:

undervotes

MARILYN JONES

total votes!

overvotes.

~undervotes

“JIM MOORE
~total. viotes .
rovervotes
“undervotes

"RITA MILLER

total votes:

-overvotes

undérvotes

-~ CHERYL J. HICKEY
“total votes.

overvotes

~undéerté5

‘NG CANDIDATE FILED ?
~total -votes:

overvotes:

:undervntes

VOTES

16
167

18-

0 64
&4°

a4
44

91
21

5

a1
&y

17

P

- PABE 7

%

100.

100i
100
1‘o'o.:i.

100.

-5

25

oy

91
91

100,

100

100,

-Qg i  :ﬁ

00
137
o0
00
00 °

o0

A
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gt

12: 59: 4%  03-16-1994

PRECINCT

1002 NOKOMIS 2

1003

1004

1003

1101

1102

. 51103

1104

1103

- 1104

1201

NOKOMI

MNOKOMI

NOKOMI

NORTH

NORTH

NORTH

NORTH

NORTH

NORTH

PITMAN

g 3

S 4

g5

LITCHFIELD

LITCHFIELD

LITCHFIELD

LITCHFIELD

LITCHFIELD

LITCHFIELD

\

CANVASE OF PRECINCT CANDIDATES

OFFICE TITLE

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

PRECINCT

PRECINCT

PRECINCT

PRECINCT

PRECINCT

PRECINCT

PRECINCT

PRECINCT

PRECINCT

PRECINCT

PRECINCT

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN
COMMITTEEMAN

GCOMMI TTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN -

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN

"ELECTION ID: 4P ILMONT
'CANDIBATE
. NO CANDIDATE FILED
“Etatal vates: .
favervstes
’undér?ates'ﬁ

total votes:

overvotés
‘pndérvotes.

NO CANDIDATE FILED

total votes:

.pvervates:
5undarvotes

MERL IN NESTENBERQEﬁA
total votes

avervotes

cundervotes

'TERRY L: STEINEACH .
“total vétes:
‘overvotes
'undervntes

"BILL RB@ERS
~total votes'
Tavervotés
‘undérvotes
‘DAVID &) WALLACE
~ total votes:
‘overvotas
‘undervotes - -

‘BILL WEBB

total ‘votes

covervotes

undervotas

S TEDTELIZONDD
“total ‘vates:
~avervotes

“undarvates

RALPH. L"JARMAN*
'JOHN S.TPAINTER

totEl votes:

overvotes”
‘undervotes

‘DONALD E. WEBB °

total votes®

‘overvates

undervotes

5PAGEv B3

VOTES

a3

53
23

R & &

R <
© 43

a1

a1

&
36
o

a3’
I3

D4
Az

24
37
&1

&6
&6

hoo.

MOQ

1c§i
oo

100.

a9.
&0

100.

100

0o -

0o
J00

oo

24
&b

Qﬁﬁ

e
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12:59:49 03-16-19%4

PRECINCT

- 11301

1401

1501

1601

160

1701

1801

- 1802

1803

RAYMOND

ROUNTREE

SOUTH FILLMORE

SOUTH LITCHFIELD 1

SOUTH LITCHFIELD 2

S0UTH LITCHFIELD 3

SOUTH LITCHFIELD 4

WALGHVILLE

WITT 1

WITTY 2

WITT 3

CANVASS OF PRECINCT CANDIDATES

OFFICE TITLE

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

" DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

BEM

DEM

PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
?RECINCT
PREC:N;T
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PREQiNQT

PRECINCT

CDMMITTEEMAN
chMIfTEEﬁAN
COMMITTEEMAN
camnxirﬁsﬂAﬂ
camm:itzzgaw
caMMItTgegam
aamm;irzﬁﬁam

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN -

COMMITTEEMAN

COMMITTEEMAN

ELECTION ID: 4PILMONT

CANDIDATE

NO CANDIDATE FILED
total votes

- gvervotes. -

uﬁderyotes

JOYCE' ORTMANN
-total votes

i pvervoles
undervotes :

‘JIM HERMAN .
"total wvptes:

overvoteés

Jundervotes

NO CANDIDATE FILED

‘tatal votes’

avervotes

.undearvotes

GLENN W. PAINTER

total votes.
overvotes.
undervotes

PAUL E. -WATSON

total wvates-
uvefydtes
undervotes

BILL CALCOTT
total vaotes:

- pveTvotes

undervates

LAMOIN M. VOLLINTINE
‘total vates
ogvervetes
undervotes

- ALFRED W,  HAND
‘total votes:

overvotes -
undervotes

‘MICHAEL: PAUL HAMROCK
“total votes S
Tgvervotes o
*UﬁderVﬁtes~“

'MARJORTIE: BRUMMET

tntal votes:

.overvates .
.undervotes -

‘PAGE 9

VOTES

.z .

0-

O

166

15
15

sBY

;132?
132

28

&b
46

100. 00

100. 00 :

23

6
v

100.00

18

- 32
o e

10°

27

27,

51

21

77

77

100,00

100. 00

100. 00 -

10000

g



o

s

T

12:59: 49 03-16—-1994 CANVASS OF PRECINCT CANDIDATES - : . ELECTION ID: 4PILMONT
PRECINCT OFFICE TITLE : : ' " . CANDIDATE

1201 ZANESVILLE DEM = PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN - i # NO CANDIDATE FILED™
' i : : -total votes :
overvotes
yndervotes

999 FEDERAL PRECINCT DEM — PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ' j _ © #: NO CANDIDATE FILED &

R ' E ' : “tatal votes: . -
ovetrvoiteg
undervotes -

°cco -

e

i

.



MONTEOMERY
€ | . TABULATED STATEMENT OF RETURNS : €
FOR THE DEMOCRATIC AND REPUBLICAN PARTY ; {

FROM THE COUNTY OF MONTGOMERY IN THE STATE OF ILLINDIS :

OF THE GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION HELD MARCH 15. 1994

20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
49TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT SRR
98TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT '

FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

- FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT : .
F BALLOTS CAST AS SHOWN BY POLL RECORDS ..... ’%’ 787
( I, CLINTON KIMBRO. COUNTY CLERK OF MONTGOMERY COUNTY. r £
HEREBY CERTIFY THE FOLLOWING PAGES TO BE A TRUE :
¢ - AND CORRECT COPY OF THE TABULATED STATEMENT OF RETURNS FOR oy
. THE GENERAL PR:MARY'E%EFTIQN HELD MARCH 15. 1994. I
. DATED ON MARCH Lfg {994, ' —
s . g
i (SEAL) 6:22222:522222;/ S
= | (CﬁUﬁzx.aLERK) S
¢ - - - .
STATE OF ILLINDIS
( MONTEOMERY COUNTY c
WE. THE UNDERSIGNED. CHAIRMEN OF THE DEMOCRATIC AND :
. THE REPUBLICAN PARTIES OF SAID COUNTY. TOGETHER WITH - B
o THE COUNTY CLERK OF SAID COUNTY, CANVASSED THE VOTES : s

FOR THE GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OF MARCH 135. 1994

o

@f

MODE IN QUR PRESENGCE. AT THE COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE.
QS L
CDUNTY CHAIRMAN)

wlfi AND THE ATTACHED TABULATED STATEMENT OF RETURNS WAS
AND IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF OUR KNOWLEDGE.
DATED ON NﬁﬁCB/{éE? 1594. .
8 vy ol T oy b, Ol loeer
K C _ Ycounty éiﬁigﬁam;C&f /ﬁZL”f"
(SEAL) ﬁ%;ﬁ /i %/f@[é/%’ﬂﬁ “T



03/04/94 STATE OF ILLINOIS . PAGE 1
- STATE EOARD OF ELECTIONS ; ¢
VOTE TOTALS WORKSHEET . | o

- GENERAL PRIMARY MARCH 15: 1994 : {.w_

. - MONTEOMERY COUNTY - :

s / in 43/ TOTAL VOTERS REGISTERED | | : t

- 4‘/’ 787 TOTAL BALLOTS CAST ¢

e _2}.G7}/" TOTAL BALLOTS DEMOCRATIC o ¢

:«« / 924~  tovaL BALLOTS REPUBLICAN

/ET TOTAL BALLOTS PROPOSITION ONLY

£ ¢

& £

¢ (

¢ ¢

e 0
&
&

& @

&

&

CANVASSING BOARD INITIAL HERE



i

03/04/94

s 2t s e s it a4 a7 A i Hrs LML L S e St M S S ik Tt ey &7 i Y e ik e SL418 abie SUSS i SO0 LA P ST Ak e ket ovven St
e T T T o e T o T T o i o S St e s ‘i ki it M £ o0 S P . it s A v S Lios et A Wk v Mett Lipes s M M

GOVERNDR
/};_?z___

STATE OF ILLINODIS
STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS
VOTE TOTALS WORKSHEEY

GENERAL PRIMARY MARCH 15. 19%4

MONTGOMERY COUNTY

JIM EDGAR
JACK ROESER

WRITE INS

TOTAL FOR OFFICE

LIEUTENANT SOVERNOR

v ot s e s e vy s aasas
Pttt ey

ATTORNEY GENERAL
/373
3/7

BOR KUSTRA

WRITE INE

TOTAL FOR OFFICE

JIM RYAN
JEFF LADn
THEMIS ANAGNOST

WRITE INS

TOTAL FOR OFFICE

PAGE 2

. £+t L i 44440 PR . H iy, P pha- Ty ymar P gagme A mapar AL it S Lo ATEY ot Y e T pat ol i LA Y VA s SO st L e vk s Sy vt vl o S st YRS s AR St it e

CANVASSING BOARD INITIAL HERE




03/04/74 STATE OF ILLINOIS PAGE 3

e STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS -
' VOTE TOTALS WORKSHEET 8
. GENERAL PRIMARY MARCH 15, 1994 -

MONTGOMERY COUNTY o |
Lo REFUBL ICAN PARTY : G
e SECRETARY OF BTATE g
/o
¢ { 7 GEORGE H. RYAN o
- " WRITE INS
o =mmmmmsms 8
_ /e
. 4 7 TOTAL FOR OFFICE p.
i
COMPTROLLER : c
S /373 LOLETA A. DIDRICKSON h
o

¢ WRITE INS ¢
& | /J 373  tovaL For oFFIce | . &
N 5:‘
£ ﬁkﬁ
TREASURER |

{3 7/ JUDY BAAR TOPINKA '

& o WRITE INS T

e | 5 3 7 TOTAL FOR OFFICE

&

@ M

e »

~ CANVASSING BOARD INITIAL HERE (@



3 03/04/794 STATE OF ILLINDIS FAGE 4
o _ STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS
VOTE TOTALS WORKSHEET

GENERAL PRIMARY MARCH 15. 1974

. MONTGOMERY COUNTY : ‘e
REFLUBLICAN PARTY : :
e, T e T T T T o e e e I T S S e T o T ams s Fomes e Ador ot e it Jame S e T T oo e T 2 ot —_ ;:::::m::m.':.”:m:ﬂ.—.-::=m*=$==m=-*_.===a=_—==='=======z*..:.‘~.=&=====.“..=====i _,.-.‘
e REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS * ' : L
TWENTIETH CONBRESSIONAL DISTRICT : ;
€ ? 7 7 BILL OWENS
| { F7~ TERRY CAMPD
c WRITE INS
{ oI ©
R //‘ TOTAL FOR OFFICE ‘
@“‘ /j &
& -
REFRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY f gty
& NINETY-EIGHTH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT o :%3
O WRITE INS
Q TOTAL FOR OFFICE .
€ L
€
© O
&
o
&

G o | CANVASSING BOARD INITIAL HERE (&



A
03704794 STATE OF ILLINDIS PAGE S
. STATE BODARD OF ELECTIONS o
A VOTE TOTALS WORKSHEET E
o _ . BENERAL PRIMARY MARCH 15, 1994

-MONTGOMERY COUNTY
REPUBL.ICAN PARTY

S T T L ————— a— — S s 4 e ot st i et 40 e A i AL s e M it 14 s A, A s 1 i e
P T T e o o v ety s e e O B e S e S e N L S S L S T A 0 L I e T 0 o T o Ao o T e O I P S S O I SR SR T T

JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT
FIFTH 3unicisk DRISTRICT

- {TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE HON. MOSES W. HARRISON) .
O WRITE INS
{[ e ﬂ
< | o TOTAL FOR OFFICE -
- ok
JUDGE OF THE AFPELLATE COURT
. FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT o
B (TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE HON. ROBERT H. HOWERTON) s
< . O WRITE INS &
£
: O TOTAL FOR OFFICE
©
© JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT ) : <
3 . FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT | : &
{TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE HON. E. C. EBERSPACHER, ITI) '
. s A
£ Q WRITE INS ; :
é" Lo S .
, o

S : TOTAL FOR OFFICE

& JUDBE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT & |
FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT ;
. (TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE HON. ROLLAND F. TIPSWORD) -
Q. WRITE INS

e -
=t o o Fos
' TOTAL FOR OFFICE - : o T
&
&
-

CANVASSING BOARD INITIAL HERE



03/04/94 STATE OF ILLINOIS B PAGE &
STATE BOORD OF ELECTIONS
. VOTE TOTALS WORKSHEET

GENERAL PRIMARY MARCH 15, 1974

& MONTGOMERY COUNTY : e
DEMOCRATIC PARTY '
==:..“‘.:=t====="'..".“.'.'.m:am==='-======:‘"..===:r:=r..’=#::$.—_"m==m=m ==== g ] - _ 3 g rared ......-:m::=ﬂ.—_ﬂ:ﬂ==x======.'==#=:'.-”=ﬂ====‘==ﬂ==:-_#=:=x=m=m===
¢ GOVERNOR ©
e &/ JAMES ELROY GIERACH
P : /; 3 7? DAWN CLARK NETSCH
> S 76 ROLAND W. BURRIS

57 RICHARD PHELAN

2 / SHEILA A. JONES

b ac WRITE INS . B

i "___;;T"__

L fﬁ“ 7%  TOTAL FOR OFFICE

¢

© : LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - &

{g% ’/7_ 54 sHEILA SMITH c

/3 4;5257 PENNY SEVERNS

e L 255 ANTHONY P. HARPER o : o

WRITE INS o

© 2:) 37°¢ TOTAL FOR OFFICE z e

& e

ATTORNEY GENERAL “

RS iz MAKTIN J. OBERMAN - I

© // 548  ALBERT F. HOFELD o &

O WRITE INS

3 TOTAL FOR OFFICE ' L e

CANVAGSING BOARD INITIAL HERE



03/04/94 STATE OF ILLINDIS
o STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS
VOTE TOTALS WORKSHEET
o GENERAL PRIMARY MARCH 15, 1994
o MONTGOMERY COUNTY
‘ DEMOCRATIC PARTY
{.h., x::==:z==.~==x=m=m=====:=::x=::=:==.—_:=====:==.-=::==::=::===$=======:=:== o et
SECRETARY OF STATE
P / 84“ 5> PAT BUINN

297

§ <

£

o 2.337
e COMPTROLLER

.. 56 e
i se/

| 5 54

+ S

g\ SRR aLE ey

Z [/

* —5

o
ﬁf#

& TREASURER

< /777
% .

S A

i 6)

r{.@ R AT e
. 2 /=20
£

DENNY JACORES
ROSE-MARIE LOVE

WRITE INS

TOTAL. FOR OFFICE

EOWARD 3. SCHUMANN
MARK F. BENDER
EARLEAN COLLINS
MARY LOU KEARNS

WRITE INS

TOTAL FOR OFFICE

NANCY DREW SHEEHAM
THOMAS J. BEAUDETTE

WRITE INS

TATAL FOR OFFICE

PAGE 7

B e Y e e -
T e e o T e S 2 e T T e e e S e vt T s e s e e e

CANVASSING BOARD INITIAL HERE

=




03/04/94 STATE OF ILLINDIS FAGE B
STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS
VOTE TOTALS WORKSHEET

GENERAL FPRIMARY MARCH 15, 1994 ‘
MONTGOMERY COUNTY L £
DEMOCRATIC PARTY : ;

« | REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS | : .
TWENTIETH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT :
Py B f“
« Q%riiigJZ" RICHARD J. DURBIN : e
| = WRITE INS SRR
« Ve
Q ,%;;z_iégak TOTAL FOR OFFICE : ,ﬁﬁ
% {x
5 STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN — FEMALE . .
= TWENTIETH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT | T
¢ ,ﬁ /2-7  ELLEN SINCLAIR o %éil
F2-Z— ROSE MARIE CHADWICK _
& o WRITE INS : o

S A Ly FAL i PO S Lt v

ﬁ
P

6 747 TOTAL FOR OFFICE
'
“ _ STATE ‘CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN — MALE
: TWENTIETH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
© 2—/, 35/ VINCE DEMUZIO _ L=
© e WRITE INS B
i 3 {é;;.-
P & -
b > 32/ TOTAL FOR OFFIC : % e
- o
© .
€ o

© CANVASSING BOARD INITIAL HERE - 0



£ I3
Q3/04/94 STATE 0OF ILLINOIS PARE 9

- STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS : -

" VOTE TOTALS WORKSHEET i

el BENERAL PRIMARY MARCH 15, 1994

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

£ ' REFRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ' ' B

NINETY-EIGHTH REFRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

‘ sz;;as?“ﬁ BARY HANNIG | | : E
: >

o WRITE INS i

S : . 2 25 . o

. : : - TOTAL FOR OFFICE P )

SEE o

& “g;

£ ﬁ &

& f{r
-ﬁ!;%

£ e

£ ) g

£ £4

£

@M

£ £

£ &

£ he

CANVASSINGE BOARD INITIAL HERE



03/04/94 STATE OF ILLINOIS  PABE 10
STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS
VOTE TOTALS WORKSHEET

. GENERAL FRIMARY MARCH 18, 1994 4 .

“ MONTGOMERY COUNTY r e
DEMOCRATIC PARRTY S

. o o e T et S e o TN T D S R R O TS I RO e T SR S e TR e o S T S A £ e e S e B e D e R e S R e ST S S S R S e I e iR e = e

o JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT , . e

FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
{TO FILL THE VaCaNCY OF THE HON. MOSES W. HARRISON?

e

/; 687  soroon mens
s < WRITE INS

| /687 TOTAL FOR OFFICE

< =
< “ JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT : ©
s FIFTH JUDICIAL BISTRICT SR
P (TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE HON. ROBERT H. HOWERTON)

{f & 248 ROBERT MAYS
o /38 TERRENCE 3. HOPKINS | . e

& WRITE INS -

£ W
A . [ 75& TOTAL FOR OFFICE <
£ {é

o JUDBE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT , - -
“ FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT & : - &
' (TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE HON. E. . EBERSPACHER. IID) : ;

< /f e=E KATHLEEN P. MORAN ; e
Jyﬁ;j? ROBERT (BOB) BROVERMAN .
L
< WRITE INS oy L
28077 tgraL FOR OFFICE
< S

= : CANVASSING BOARD INITIAL HERE - L%



DR/ /94 3 STATE OF ILLINOIS PAGE 11
- . STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS ; -
8 VOTE TOTALE WORKSHEET : :
. \ GENERAL PRIMARY MARCH 15, 1994 - S
2 | MONTGOMERY COUNTY - 2
| DEMOCRATIC PARTY s
€ ' JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT £

FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
{TO FILL THE VACANCY 0OF THE HOM. ROLLAND F. TIPGSWORD)

/55?3731—- JOHN P. COADY

WRITE INS : £

Q

e it uban e i gy A S s
e Teb e s roare P S et s

//églﬁiél** TOTAL FOR OFFICE

S/

{ .
( £
{f £
{ f -
£ 6

{ £
L. | £
¢ %2§'
£ €.
& &
¢ b
é ©

CANVASHSING BOARD INITIAL HERE



Q3/17/94 STATE OF ILLINGIS . PAGE 1
STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS
VOTE TOTALS WORKSHEET g
REFPUBLIDAN PARTY :
Pttt et — 4 g pamtcy pary e =ttt o S T T T e T L S o o e T o T B S R e B R S S B I B S R R S A e e o o e €

COUNTY CLERK : £

Q WRITE INS ' g
”""C;““ TOTAL FOR OFFICE ¢

&

COUNTY TREASURER -«
(727  _fewghs B JExLixs | e

{

& WRITE INS - {“
===m=zas== G

w

TOTAL. FOR OFFICE



i

Q3717794

SRS e PLAAE s et WA i LAPS sl Yok s

SHERIFF

/71

STATE OF ILLINGIS
STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS
VOTE TOTALS WORKSHEET
REPUBLICAN FARTY

e 08 ki FLE AR . o TS Ao S it YYT pmnhy Tt s FOYE Y SO ke ittt 4act SY M S s I sy i gt TeT) v vt ey mmnda marLs TYIS e vy ey s met s vt s soms

R ESIEETES ZEsS TS, _——

b e

COUNTY ASGESEOR

WRITE ING

TOTAL FOR OFFICE

o s e o rovee: i e i e

WRITE INS

TOTAL FOR OFFICE




03/17 /94 | STATE OF ILLINDIS PAGE 3
STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS
o VOTE TOTALS WORKSHEET : -
REPUBLICAN PARTY -

{A‘ e e e e e e S e T T T S e e e A S R T T —tforeded ftor 4 — iR 1 st <eva e et s s s Sl P LA o S e s o e A T T S S e e T e T L S I IR R S S e e s IS S I e s ﬁ
N .& ERSEY amt MACS OPIN o
& REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT (AL HeoH G REENE TERS Yy 414 d e

WMo  Candeta i |
¢ e
¢ ©
° Trieg
€ o WRITE INS . &
4 L
o TOTAL FOR DFFICE

REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT L~ /r/,b/ EFFing /‘/[4/1’{%/:/? yET7E-

o Conl, da?

© ©
.
) WRITE INS
: S
© @ TaTAL FOR OFFICE

e o

I

c e
&




£

STATE OF ILLINOIS
STATE BDARD OF ELECTIONS
VYOTE TOTALS WORKSHEET
REPUBLICAN PARTY

D3I/L17774

e s i e b St o i e ks ot e o e IR i SR LD P gy PR s A o L5 e Sttt oA read LU el S ok A L WL el L oot Symnr ity SPTSE S I s P et 7P T e o i ST e R S L oo e s et et Y S e e o e e e e T e e S0
e e e e et e e e L e e e T L e S T e T T T e I e L T I e T R e I A T e S R R R R R N R R N N I I S S I I e 1T ol i s o e e Tl i 5 ol D i B 0 s s s et s i 220 s el sty 2500 ot T e o T e

CSZAZVJE?TTGﬁivézwqf/ﬁczﬂ/fz?czﬁ1zzﬁif’

o Chppdaita T

R R T S T T o o o T i vt im0 e wm L

REGIONAL SUFERINTENDENT

WRITE INS

TOTAL FOR OFFICE




Q317794 STATE OF ILLINDIS PAGE O
- STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONG _
< VOTE TOTALS WORKSHEETY - . L]
REFUBLICAN PARTY

L COUNTY COMMISSIOMER/BOARD MEMEER (AT LARGED)

Py
hY:
D

-
—

AR
e

¢ o

WRITE INS

e pmar o et st s Tyt St i

TOTAL FOR DOFFICE




£
A

I

Q37177758

R s ey ioAS povnk LR e WU sy 8BRS P PR et AT WAt V=Y S i S48 S, S oy SEY et 7T e Sl vy S s e s S ek SA3L% e e s 4 g S . 43300 oot e e B B e s et i LAY wpa el pln's STt ek g $4100 it ST gl Y mpe S48 iy il e B gl ST 4l B prvph Ao ke SO RO PR S ST SOu STV st Y mnty i i $70 von St e Y v, T N A SR i S e e s bt e vt Y mpupaevt

g et et g i i ssrig e R e T S T S T T e e o T i e i e i i . e i e e S T T R e S R e S e I e

STATE OF ILLINOIS
STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS
VOTE TOTALS WORKSHEET
REFUBL.ICAN PARTY

(o WRITE INS

% TOUTAL. FOR OFFICE

COUNTY COMMISSIONER/BUOARD MEMBER (DISTRICT # Z— 3

2/ NVELS o N E ACHNIANN

& WRITE INS

3 /& TATAL FOR OFFICE

PABE &

-




03/17/94 : ' STATE OF ILLINDIS PAGE 7 :
' STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS : . o
€ " VOTE TOTALS WORKSHEET :
REFURL ICAN PARTY

Ao T
& COUNTY COMMISSIONER/ECARD MEMBER (DISTRICT #.2 ) : g
¢ &
¥
& o WRITE INS
@:} O g
TOTAL FOR OFFICE
COUNTY COMMISSIONER/EGARD MEMBER (DISTRICT #_ 7" ) _ ¢
< 20/ JoE CeRDAN/ o,
' A
& ¢
o ¢
) 4 WRITE INS
é e
Yoo B T .
2o/ TOTAL FOR OFFICE |
@
@ &
&




ﬁ

03717794

204 vy . i A Al U e ATV i A

STATE OF ILLINOIS
STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS
VOTE TOTALS WORKSHEEY
REPUBLICAN FPARTY

COUNTY COMMISSIOMNER/BOARD MEMBER (RISTRICT # éa H

Ne  Chrudo Tz

O WRITE INS

FTOTAL FOR OFFICE

Counyr? LoeARAMEM RER CD 'S Tﬁfc 7“#~é>

'

i G WRITE NS

0 ; ToT Al FoR oFF/CE
CoaunxwrTy BeaRA MEMBER CDE&T‘/{’/’QT'#V)
235 DAVIA A, JAackse

, 2 éo  Eaw4 #> HELGEN

1 /3 / Alvivw MUOEILER

o WRITE /#58

G2 ¢ Tora L FoR ©FF/c =

FAGE B




O3/17/94

-t e s L34 orrgs KLY Sy v e v wradw S e Ak v v S M Sy svo mA

e A T T s Aaen LT s A AT P i s e A e et M o B A B

COUNTY CLERK

2295

STATE OF ILLINOIS
STATE BOARLI OF ELECTIONS
VOTE TOTALS WORKSHEET
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

ClinTon /)/mv 5o

St e s s St st T 2 it
Py o

COUNTY TREASURER

WRITE INS

TOTAL FOR OFFICE

Ao Condida=

WHRITE INS

TOTAL FOR OFFICE

FAGE 1

A N A

o
i,

e o

7=

¢ -




A

03/17/94 STATE OF ILLINOIS PAGE 2 Co

STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS R

VOTE TOTALS WORKSHEET
DEMOCRATIC FERTY

ST v A . P D YT e YT St S v At Sy ‘et Pl SUOP ol T Sl SO s e st S -

SHERIFF ‘ |
2.0 25 /ch:ffa?/?jQ W, zniczkf SHREVE-

& WRITE INS . 3 =

ot e Bt it e oy P 240 Pt e

2025 TOTAL FOR OFFICE

COUNTY ASSESSOR ’ -

WRITE ING

TOTAL FOR OFFICE

b



03/17/94

STATE OF ILLINOIS : : FAGE 3
STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS
VOTE TOTALS WORKSHEET

DEMDCRATIC FARTY

g s ekt geres S rbi eyt e s e p—— e e - s o wae o

REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT CALH o, GREENE J_E&SE}/ et VpCcocP W
[ 2 KirsseEll G MisivELL]

<> WRITE INS

/ Z— TOTAL FOR OFFICE

| ) | -
REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT /90/1/:3} EFFisHam ark (AVET T
4 DEIBER T L MiRosN
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SBE No, M-12
Chapter 46 _
Sections 22-17 & 22-18 . .
Tllinois Revised Statutes Business Records Corp. S89F :

* ABSTRACT OF VOTES PRECINCT COMMITTEEN

Republican R
: MWrite-ins.

“Audvbonl  Ng Candidate - [

A;“d'-'b“z Fugene E. Joh'nsion 28 Yool

Bols D'Are ) No Caildifate

Bols D'Arc 2 George W. McPhail 5 Yes | . "
Butler Grove Ralph E. Niehaus - 49  Yec '

EastFork1  No Candidate

Fast Fork2 No Candidate

FastForkd Greg Lipe: : 27 Yesg
Eostfork4 No Candidate 11 AéBrent A, Ricke- No .
Fillmore Steven Janssen 49 VYes ' )

Gshom1  No Candidate ‘ |
Grishem2 No Candidate

Harvel -~ Fdward F. Bloome 21 _ Yes

Hillsboro 1 Ronald Knislev = 24 Yeg

Hillsboro2 Larry D, Keiser, Jdr.l17 vyac
Hillsbore3  No Candidate ‘

Rillsboro4 Paul M. Tomazzoli 25 Ves

Hilsboro S Roger |, Myers 80 Yes

Hillsboto 6 No Candidate

. -

Irving 1 Bernard J. Huber 20 Yes

_bving2  Bil] Redman 16 Yes

Nokomls1 No Candidate. ' ' '

Nokomis2  Wilma Maunev 44 Yes

Nokomls3 lLance L. Lehnen 71 -Yes

Nokomis4  Diana. Hertz 42 Yes ' \
Nokomis 5 K1mber1v S, Finley 85 Yes

No. Litchfisd 1 Gary "Joe" McNeal 84  yes

No. Litchfield 2 No Candidate - |
No. Litchfleld 3 No Candidate

No. Litchfield4 No Candidate

No. Litchfield 5 Robert (Bob) Hermsmeyer 44Yes
No. Litchfield 6 Rayv D Niemann 50 Yes

Pitman _ Dannv Waggoner 77 . Yes
Raymond  Timothy J. Mizera 120 Yes
Rountree No Candidate | ‘ i
So. Fillmors Ercel Brackenbush 16 Yes %
So. Litchfled 1 Brad Frerichs 14 Yes |

So.litchfield2 N, Candidate

So. Litchfled 3 No Candidate

So. Utchfled4 David K. Crocks 19 yeac

Walshville No Candidate

Witt 1 M. Dale Houck 27.Yes

Witt 2 Elaine Kuethe 22 Yes

Witt 3 Cheryl (Hadley) Randel 26. v
Zanesville Michael Hampton 40 Yes

' The NE




SBE No. M-12

Chapter46 .
ISIT;:I::;)i:stcl\’f-iiZd&Sfazt:tacs ‘ ' ' Business Records Corp. 389? :
ABSTRACTOF VOTES ~ Precinct Committeemen “
L Democrat - R, — ‘Write-ins
Avdvbon!  Ralph G. Barker 17 yag
Audubon 2 Robert+E. Burrus 22 Yes ' : .
Bols D'Arc1  No Cardidate ' Aoyt Thomas J. Murphy-No
Bols D'Are2  Car] M. Muyrphy 89" yac ’
Butler Grove James A. Williams .55 Yes _ :
Eesthork]  No Candidate ' ' ' ~ Ye8"15 0livia E. Chumley-Yes
BastFork2  Phyilic A Volkmar _10 Yes .
East Fork 3 Kathryn Dobrinic ' 86 VYoo
fastPork4  Stephen G. Voyles 47  yes .
Fillmore Raymond Travior ! Yes
GrishamY ~ Stanlev L. Casey 39 Yes
Grsham2 | inda |!. Marley 16 Yes
Harvel No Capndidate :
Hillsborel ETmoiE. (Moe) Bernhardt 64  yeg
Hillsboro2  John “Jack" Marley 44 Yes
Hillsboro 3 _Eldmund Spinner 91 " Yes
Hillshoro4  Marilynndones 41 Yes
Hillshoro§  Jim Moore 36 Yes
Hillsboro & -~ £17a3-Short : 9T Yeg
Irving | Rita Miller : : 37 _Yes
L lrving2 Cheryl J. Hickey . 38 Yes .
Nokomis 1 No Candidate . S o
Nokomis2  No Candidate _ | . WMo 3 Betty J. Rench-No
Nokomis3 No Candidate o _ | - A% 3 Maurica A. Sparks-Ng
Mokomis 4 No Candidate ) ) ' | .
Nokomis 5 Merlin Westenberger 53 __Yes
No. Lhehfleld 1 Terry L. Steinbach 43 Yac
No. Litchfield2 Bi11 Rogers - 3l Yes
_Mo. Utchfield3 Dayvid A, Wallace 36 Yeg
No. Litchfield4 Bill Webb : 33 Yes i
No. Lichfield 5 Ted Elizondo - L A7 yes
No. Litehfleld & Ralph L. Jarman 24  John S. Painter 377Yes
Pitman _ . Donald E. Webb 66 Yes ' | g
Raymond _ No Candidate . /'/f; 4 Ricky L. Broaddus-No
Rountroe . Javce io'rtmann 15.  Yes
So.Filmore ___Jim Herman L 32 Yes
So, Litehfleld 1 _No Candidate . e -
So. Litchfield2 Glenn W. Painter 132 VYes L
So. Litehfleld3 Paul E. Watson 66 __Yes .
So. litchfleld 4 Bi11 Calcott - = 66 yeo S
_Wolshvile  Lamoin M. Vollintine 32 Ves . |
Witl  Alfred W. Hand 27 Yes
Witt 2 Michael Paul Hamrock 51 Yes
Wit 3. Mariorie Brummet - 77 Yoo i

Lanesville No Candidate
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MONTGOMERY COUNTY, ILLINOIS - GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION - MARCH 15, 1994
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TOTAL VOTES
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PRECINCT NANE OFFICE NAME NAME OF CANDIDATE TOTAL. VOTES
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PRECINCT NANE

\/ HARVEL

OFFICE NANME

NAME OF CANDIDATE
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PRECINCT NAME OFF ICE NAME _ NAME OF CANDIDATE . TOTAL VOTES
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{7HILLSBORO 4

Lz~ HILLSBORO 5

OFFICE NAHNE

NAME OF CANDIDATE
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PRECINCT NAME

\/ NORTH LITCHFIELD 3

L///NOBTH LITCHFIELD 4

OFFICE NAME

NAME OF CANDIDATE

TOTAL VOTES
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PRECINCT NAME
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FEDERAL PRECINCT

OFFICE NAME

NAME OF CANDIDATE

TOTAL VOTES




